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HOOKEM GAFFS 
 

CAST GAFF RANGE - Cast Hi-Tensile Stainless Steel 
All the Cast Gaff Range - Doubled Pinned & Glued for Extra Strength & Durability into Thick-Walled Fibreglass 
Handles - Heads are Cast & Case Hardened High Tensile Stainless Steel and Hand Polished Finish 
 

CAST FIXED ROUND GAFF RANGE - CAST HI-TENSILE STAINESS STEEL 
 

 
 
 
CAST FIXED DIAMOND SHAPED SERIES GAFFS - CAST HI-TENSILE STAINLESS STEEL 

 

 

 
 

HOOKEM DIAMOND SERIES GAFFS - ALUMINIUM HANDLES With Eva Grips   AUSSIE MADE  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOOKEM TITANIUM DIAMOND FIXED GAFFS - FIBREGLASS HANDLES AUSSIE MADE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Part # Head Size Handle Length Only 

CG3-90 3” (75mm) 90cm - 2 Bound Grips 

CG3-120 3” (75mm) 1.2m - 3 Bound Grips 

CG3-150  3” (75mm) 1.5m - 3 Bound Grips 

CG4-120 4” (100mm) 1.2m - 3 Bound Grips 
CG4-160  4” (100mm) 1.6m - 3 Bound Grips 

 Part # Head Size  Handle Length Only 

CLGD2-30 2” (50mm) 30cm - Lip Gaff with Pistol Grip 

CGD2-60 2” (50mm) 60cm - Pistol Grip 

CGD3-90 3” (75mm) 90cm - 2 Bound Grips 
CGD3-120 3” (75mm) 1.2m - 3 Bound Grips 
CGD3-150 3” (75mm) 1.5m - 3 Bound Grips 
CGD4-120 4” (100mm) 1.2m - 3 Bound Grips 
CGD4-160 4” (100mm) 1.6m - 3 Bound Grips 
CGD6-160 6” (152mm) 1.6m - 3 Bound Grips 

Part #  Gape Size Handle  Grips 

GFD3-30 Light 6 x 75mm 30cm 1 

GFD3-40LYD Light - Lanyard 6 x 75mm 40cm 1 

GFD3-60 Light  6 x 75mm 60cm 1 

GFD3-80 Light 6 x 75mm 82.5cm 1 

GFD3-120 Light - Medium 6 x 75mm 1.2m 2 

GFD4-120 Medium 8 x 100mm 1.2m 2 

GFD4-160 Medium 8 x 100mm 1.6m 2 

GFD4-1208HD Medium - Heavy 8 x 100mm 1.2m 2 

GFD4-12010HD Medium - Heavy 10 x 100mm 1.2m 2 

GFD4-1608HDL Medium - Heavy 8 x 100mm 1.6m 2 

GFD4-16010HDL Medium - Heavy 10 x 100mm 1.6m 2 

GFD6-16012HDL Heavy 12 x 150mm 1.6m 2 

Part # Description 

GFDT4-120 4” Head - 1.2m Thick-Walled Fibreglass Handle - Overall Length 1.4m 

GFDT6-120 6” Head - 1.2m Thick-Walled Fibreglass Handle - Overall Length 1.45m 

GFDT4-160 4” Head - 1.6m Thick-Walled Fibreglass Handle - Overall Length 1.8m 

GFDT6-160 6” Head - 1.6m Thick-Walled Fibreglass Handle - Overall Length 1.85m 

CAST FIXED ROUND GAFFS 

CAST DIAMOND SERIES GAFF
  

http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
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HOOKEM ORIGINAL SMALL TO HEAVY FIXED HEAD GAFFS - ALUMINIUM HANDLES  
Our Original Round Stainless Steel Heads with Aluminium Handles - Eva Grips 

 

 

 
MULTI PIECE INTERCHANGEABLE GAFFS - For Replacement Parts refer page 44-45 
Multiple Piece Gaffs are supplied with a Standard 8 x Interchangeable Gaff Hook  
All AUSSIE MADE 

 

 

TELESCOPIC GAFFS & BOAT HOOKS 
All the Telescopic Gaffs are supplied with a Standard Detachable Gaff Hook giving you                                                  

Flexibility to use the Aluminium Handle with a Net attachment - Interchangeable 

Part # Gape Size Handle Length Only Grips 

TELGAF120-8 8 x 85mm .8m Extends to 1.2m Interchangeable Head                     1 

TELGAF240-8 8 x 85mm 1.4m Extends to 2.4m Interchangeable Head                     1 

TELGAF360-8 8 x 85mm 2m Extends to 3.6m Interchangeable Head                     1 

TELBHK240-8 8 x 85mm 1.4m Extends to 2.4m Interchangeable Head                    

No Point Rounded End 

1 

TELBHK360-8 8 x 85mm 2m Extends to 3.6m Interchangeable Head 

No Point with Rounded End 

1 

TELBHK360-10 10 x 100mm 2m Extends to 3.6m Fixed Head 

No Point with Rounded End 

1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part #  Gape Size Handle  Grips 

GLM08 Light - Medium 8 x 85mm 20cm with Lanyard  1 

GLM08HD Light - Medium 8 x 85mm 40cm - Heavy Duty Handle 

with Lanyard 

1 

GF002 Light 6 x 75mm 50cm 1 

GF003 Light 6 x 75mm 82.5cm 1 

GF004 Light - Medium 8 x 85mm 1m 1 

GF005S Light - Medium 8 x 85mm 1.2m 2 

GF005 Light - Medium 8 x 85mm 1.6m 2 

GF010S Medium 10 x 100mm 1.2m 2 

GF010 Medium 10 x 100mm 1.6m 2 

GF010HD Medium - Heavy 10 x 100mm 1.2m - Heavy Duty Handle 2 

GF010HDL Medium - Heavy 10 x 100mm 1.6m - Heavy Duty Handle 2 

GF013 Heavy 12 x 150mm 1.6m - Heavy Duty Handle 2 

Part # Gape Size Handle  Grips No.  Pieces 

MPG030-8INT 8 x 85mm 3m Interchangeable 2 2 

MPG030-10INT 10 x 100mm 3m Interchangeable 2 2 

MPG045-8INT 8 x 85mm 4.5m Interchangeable 3 3 

MPG045-10INT 10 x 100mm 4.5m Interchangeable 3 3 

MPG060-8INT 8 x 85mm 6m Interchangeable 3 3 

MPG060-10INT 10 x 100mm 6m Interchangeable 3 3 

MPBOT150  NA 1.5m  1 Bottom Section Only 

MPEXT150 NA 1.5m 1 Mid-Section Ext Only 

MPTOP150-INT NA 1.5m  1 Top Section Handle 

Only - Gaff not Incl 

MPBOT200 NA 2m  1 Bottom Section Only 

MPEXT200 NA 2m 1 Mid-Section Ext Only 

MPTOP200-INT NA 2m  1 Top Section Handle 

Only - Gaff not Incl 

TELESCOPIC GAFFS & BOAT HOOKS 
AUSSIE MADE 

 

 

 

ALUMINIUM FIXED GAFFS 
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CLIFF GAFF                 
CLIFFGSTAND 

 

AUSSIE MADE 

 

INTERCHANGEABLE GAFF HEADS AUSSIE MADE 
Available in our range of Round and Diamond Styles 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

SPECIALTY GAFFS 

Cliff Gaff, Pier Gaffs, Squid Gaffs & Fish Tongs ** AUSSIE MADE    

Part # Description 

CLIFFGSTAND ** Cliff Gaff 6mm Hook - 3 Hooks on Ring - Standard - Electro Polished Stainless Steel 

CLIFFGLARGE Cliff Gaff 6mm Hook - 3 Hooks on Ring - Large - WA Style - Stainless Steel 

CLIFFGLHD  Cliff Gaff 8mm Hook - 3 Hooks on Ring - Heavy Duty - WA Style - Stainless Steel 

PG3 ** Pier Gaff with 3" Treble Hook - 6 x 75mm Gape - Stainless Steel 

PG5 ** Pier Gaff with 5" Treble Hook - 10 x 125mm Gape - Stainless Steel 

SQGCFTEL45   Squid Gaff Carbon Fibre Telescopic - Extends to 15ft - Includes Carry Bag 

SQGAFFIBG120  Interchangeable Large Squid Gaff Adaptor - Fixed Fibreglass 1.2m Handle 

SQGAFTEL36 ** Interchange Large Squid Gaff Adaptor - Telescopic Aluminium Handle 2m - Extends to 3.6m 

SQGAFFADAPTLGE  Large Squid Gaff Adaptor Only - Suits all Hookem Interchangeable Handles 

RFT3 ** Razor Fish Tongs - Stainless Steel - 3 Prong - Offset Handle - For Deep Water Use 

RFT3FIX **  Razor Fish Tongs - Stainless Steel - 3 Prong - Fixed Handle - For Shallow Water Use 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

MEAT & GAFF HOOKS   
All Manufactured in Stainless Steel AUSSIE MADE 

Part # Description 

MH100T Meat Hook - 10 x 125mm Gape - T Handle 

MH150D Meat Hook - 13 x 150mm Gape - D Handle 
 

Gaff Hooks below can be bound to your own handle 
They do not have the interchangeable attachment    

GH075 Round Gaff Hook - 6 x 75mm - Gape 3” 

GHD675  Diamond Gaff Hook - 6 x 75mm - Gape 3” 

GH085 Round Gaff Hook - 8 x 85mm Gape - Gape 3.5” 

GHD8100  Diamond Gaff Hook - 8 x 100mm - Gape 4” 

GH100 Round Gaff Hook - 10 x 100mm Gape - Gape 4” 

GHD10100  Diamond Gaff Hook - 10 x 100mm - Gape 4” 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Description 

IN06  Interchangeable Round Gaff Head - 6 x 75mm 

IN06D  Interchangeable Diamond Gaff Head - 6 x 75mm 

IN08  Interchangeable Round Gaff Head - 8 x 85mm 

IN08D  Interchangeable Diamond Gaff Head - 8 x 100mm 

IN10  Interchangeable Round Gaff Head - 10 x 100mm 

IN10D  Interchangeable Diamond Gaff Head - 10 x 100mm 

PIER GAFF 
PG3 & PG5 

CLIFF GAFF                 
CLIFFGLHD & CLIFFGLARGE 

 

 

SQGAFFADAPTLGE   

INTERCHANGEABLE 
DIAMOND GAFF HEAD 

SQGAFFTEL36  
 

 

GAFF HOOKS  

MH100T 

 

RAZOR FISH TONG 
RFT3 

 

MH150D 
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FLYING GAFFS 
 

CAST FLYING GAFFS - 1 PIECE HANDLE WITH ROPE LOCKING SYSTEM 

The Cast Round Flying Gaff Range is Pinned & Glued for Extra Strength & Durability into thick-walled                                                
Fibreglass Poles - Bound Grips. Heads are Cast, Case Hardened Hi Tensile & Hand Polished. Includes                                         
Rope Lock Gimbal in base of pole to assist in holding the head in place while you prepare to capture your catch 
Can be ordered in any Combo - Gape / Handle Size 
 

 

 

CAST FLYING GAFFS DIAMOND SERIES - CAST HI-TENSILE STAINLESS STEEL  

The same High-Quality Finish as per our existing Cast Flying Gaffs with Bound Grips                                                                                     
This Range is supplied with the Diamond Shaped Head - 1 Piece Handle 

Part # Gape Size Handle  Grips 

CFGD6-120 6” (150mm) 1.2m 2 

CFGD6-160 6” (150mm) 1.6m 2 

CFGD6-180 6” (150mm) 1.8m 2 

CFGD8-160  8” (200mm) - With Barb 1.6m 2 

CFGD8-180  8” (200mm) - With Barb 1.8m 2 

2 Piece Below    

CFGD6-1602 6” (150mm) 1.6m 2 

CFGD6-1802 6” (150mm) 1.8m 2 

 

FLYING GAFFS - ALUMINIUM HANDLES AUSSIE MADE 

All 30mm Handles come with our Rope Locking System & Bound Grips 
 

 
 

FLYING GAFFS DIAMOND SERIES - ALUMINIUM HANDLES AUSSIE MADE   
All 30mm Handles come with our Rope Locking System 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Part # Gape Size Handle  Grips 

CFG4-120 4” (100mm) 1.2m 2 

CFG4-160 4” (100mm) 1.6m 2 

CFG6-120 6” (150mm) 1.2m 2 

CFG6-160 6” (150mm) 1.6m 2 

CFG6-180 6” (150mm) 1.8m 2 

CFG8-160 8” (200mm) 1.6m 2 

CFG8-180 8” (200mm) 1.8m 2 

2 Piece Below    

CFG4-1602 4” (100mm) 1.6m 2 

CFG6-1602 6” (150mm) 1.6m 2 

CFG6-1802 6” (150mm) 1.8m 2 

CFG8-1802 8” (200mm) 1.8m 2 

Part # Gape Size  Grips Handle Dia 

FG085 8 x 85mm 3.5” Rope Only 1 1.5m 25mm 

FG100 10 x 100mm - 4” Rope Only   1 1.5m  25mm 

FG125 13 x 125mm - 5” Rope & Wire   1 1.5m  25mm 

FG150 13 x 150mm - 6” Rope Locking    1 1.6m  30mm 

FG175 16 x 175mm - 7” Rope Locking    1 1.6m  30mm 

FG200 16 x 200mm - 8” Rope Locking    1 1.6m  30mm 

FG250RF 16 x 250mm - 10”  

(Reinforced Bar) 

Rope Locking    1 1.6m  30mm 

Part # Description Grips Handle Dia 

FGD4-150 10 x 100mm - 4” 

Rope Only 

1 1.5m 25mm 

FGD6-160 13 x 150mm - 6” 

Rope Locking 

1 1.6m 30mm 

CAST FLYERS 

CFG8-160 

DIAMOND FLYER  
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TAILROPES  - INCLUDES FLYER COMBOS 
 
FLYER & TAILROPE COMBINATION - ALUMINIUM HANDLES AUSSIE MADE 

 

 
TAILROPES  AUSSIE MADE 

Part # Cable Dia Grips Handle Dia 

TR004 4mm Cable 1 1.5m - Aluminium 25mm 

TR006 6mm Cable 1 1.6m - Aluminium 30mm 

HTR004  4mm Cable N/A D Style - Stainless Steel N/A 

HTR006 6mm Cable N/A D Style - Stainless Steel N/A 

 
 

SLIP TIP GAFF - Polished Stainless Steel Head and Aluminium Handle AUSSIE MADE 

Part # Description 

STGSET2    Slip Tip Gaff - Stainless Steel Polished Head  

2m - 2 Piece Pole Includes Lanyard & Accessories 

STGHEAD Slip Tip Gaff Head & Rope - No Shaft or Handle Included 

STGSHAFT Replacement Slip Tip Gaff Shaft Only - 10 x 300mm 

INHANDSTG2 Replacement Slip Tip Handle Only - 2mtr 2 Piece with Lanyard 

 
 

SPEARS   
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Gape Size Cable Dia Grips Handle Dia 

COM125 125mm 4mm Cable 1 1.5m  25mm 

COM150 150mm 4mm Cable 

Rope Locking 

1 1.6m 30mm 

COM175 175mm 6mm Cable 

Rope Locking 

1 1.6m 30mm 

COM200 200mm 6mm Cable 

Rope Locking 

1 1.6m  30mm 

Part # Description 

FLS160-2               

AUSSIE MADE 

Flounder Spear - 2 Prong - High Tensile S/Steel Head No Barbs 

1.6m Handle with 20mm Dia - 1 Grip 

FLS160-3 

AUSSIE MADE 

Flounder Spear - 3 Prong - High Tensile S/Steel Head with Barbs 

1.6m Handle with 20mm Dia - 1 Grip 

FSA3 Interchangeable Flounder Spear Adaptor - 3 Prong High Tensile 

S/Steel Head with Barbs 

SLIP TIP GAFF                            
Supplied with Handle                 

 

TAILROPE  

FLOUNDER SPEAR 
FLS160-2 

 

FLOUNDER SPEAR 
FLS160-3 

 

HTR006  
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TAGPOLES - Carbon Fibre / Fibreglass / Aluminium Telescopic 
Tagpoles are available in a Range of Sizes & Styles as below  
All Tagpoles have the original Hookem Storage system at the base of the pole which includes                                                   
3 Tag Applicators - Shark, Tuna & Large Billfish. The Applicators are also available separately - Refer Page 44-45 
Carbon Fibre Tagpoles are now supplied with Titanium Applicators to accommodate the  
Specialist Fisherman - Titanium Applicators avail to purchase separately in a 3 Pack Only 
All Tagpoles can be used as Go Pro Poles with the Hookem Go Pro Adaptor - Great Upgrade - Refer Page 15 
 

 
TAGPOLE - CARBON FIBRE - TITANIUM FLEX STYLE TAG HEAD  
Includes 3 Bound Grips and 3 x Flex Style Tag Heads 

Part # Description 

TPCFTA2-300 2 Piece - 3m Handle  

TPCFTA2-400  2 Piece - 4m Handle  

 
TAGPOLE - FIBREGLASS - STAINLESS STEEL FLEX STYLE TAG HEAD 

Includes Bound Grips and all come with 3 x Flex Style Tag Heads 

Part # Description 

TPFIBG1-120  1 Piece - 1.2m (4ft) Handle with 2 x Bound Grips 

TPFIBG1-180 1 Piece - 1.8m (6ft) Handle with 2 x Bound Grips 

TPFIBG2-270 2 Piece - 2.7m (9ft) Handle with 3 x Bound Grips 

TPFIBG2-360 2 Piece - 3.6m (12ft) Handle with 3 x Bound Grips 

 
TAGPOLE TELESCOPIC - ALUMINIUM - STAINLESS STEEL FLEX STYLE TAG HEAD 

Part # Description Grip 

TAGLFEX13 Fixed Hand Tagger - 13cm  1 

TAGFLEX30 Fixed Hand Tagger - 30cm  1 

TELFLEX6 Telescopic Tagpole - 6ft (Extended) 1 

TELFLEX9 Telescopic Tagpole - 9ft (Extended) 1 

TELFLEX12 Telescopic Tagpole - 12ft (Extended) 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

TITANIUM FLEX STYLE 

CARBON FIBRE TAGPOLES ALUMINIUM TELESCOPIC 
TAGPOLES 

TAGFLEX13 – HAND TAGGER 
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HOOKEM LANDING NETS - 1 Piece Handles & Telescopic  ALL HANDLES & HOOPS - AUSSIE MADE 

All Net hoops are Fabricated with Marine Grade Stainless Steel Tube. They are Fabricated with our Grub Screw 
System for easy Net Replacement which is unique to Hookem 
They can be supplied as Nylon Knotted, Coated Braid Knotted Heavy Duty, Enviro Knotless or Rubber Netting  
Please Note - Every Batch of Netting can vary slightly - sizes are approx - Please enquire if you need specific size 
 
S - Standard Heavy Duty Knotted - Approx 80cm Deep     RS - Standard Rubber - Approx 50cm Deep (Estuary)             
L - Large Heavy Duty Knotted - Approx 80cm Deep          KL - X/Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty                      
XKL - X/Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty - Extra Deep      XRL - X/Large Heavy-Duty Rubber - Approx 50cm Deep   
EVL - X/Large Enviro Style Knotless Small Holes - Heavy Duty - Approx 70cm Deep   
 

 
 
                                   
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
LANDING NETS - 1 PIECE HANDLE WITH 1 GRIP 

Part # Hoop Size Netting Type Handle  

NT100S 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Heavy Duty Knotted - Approx 80cm Deep      95cm 

NT100L 54 x 54cm - Large Large Heavy Duty Knotted 95cm 

NT100KL  60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty 95cm 

NT100XKL 60 x 55cm - Extra Large Extra Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty - Extra Deep 95cm 

NT100RS 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Rubber - Approx 50cm Deep 95cm 

NT100XRL 60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Heavy Duty Rubber 95cm 

NT100EVL  60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Enviro Style Small Holes - Heavy Duty 95cm 

NT120S 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Heavy Duty Knotted - Approx 80cm Deep      1.2m 

NT120L 54 x 54cm - Large Large Heavy Duty Knotted 1.2m 

NT120KL   60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty 1.2m 

NT120XKL  60 x 55cm - Extra Large Extra Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty - Extra Deep 1.2m 
NT120RS 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Rubber - Approx 50cm Deep 1.2m 
NT120XRL 60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Heavy Duty Rubber 1.2m 
NT120EVL  60 x 55cm - Extra Large X/Large Enviro Style Small Holes - Heavy Duty 1.2m 
NT150S 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Heavy Duty Knotted - Approx 80cm Deep      1.5m 

NT150L 54 x 54cm - Large Large Heavy Duty Knotted 1.5m 
NT150KL 60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty 1.5m 
NT150XKL 60 x 55cm - Extra Large Extra Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty - Extra Deep 1.5m 

NT150RS 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Rubber - Approx 50cm Deep 1.5m 
NT150XRL 60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Heavy Duty Rubber 1.5m 

NT150EVL 60 x 55cm - Extra Large X/Large Enviro Style Small Holes - Heavy Duty 1.5m 
 

TELESCOPIC LANDING NETS 

We do not recommend that you use a Telescopic Handle with the XRL or the XKL Netting due to the Weight           
of Larger Fish - Fixed Handles are better suited   
 

Supplied with 1 x Grip & All Styles of Netting can be supplied on any Telescopic Handle Size 

Part # Hoop Size Netting Type Handle  

TELNET120S 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Heavy Duty Knotted .8 to 1.2m 

TELNET120L 54 x 54cm - Large Large Heavy Duty Knotted .8 to 1.2m 

TELNET120KL   60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty .8 to 1.2m  

TELNET120RS 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Rubber - Approx 50cm Deep .8 to 1.2m 

TELNET240L 54 x 54cm - Large Large Heavy Duty Knotted 1.4 to 2.4m  

TELNET360S 50 x 44cm - Standard Standard Heavy Duty Knotted  2 to 3.6m  

TELNET360KL  60 x 55cm - Extra Large X Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty 2 to 3.6m 

RS 

KL 

     S & L                     KL & XKL                    RS                           XRL                          EVL 
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NET & GAFF COMBOS  ALL HANDLES, HOOKS & HOOPS - AUSSIE MADE 
INTERCHANGEABLE & MULTI PIECE LANDING NET & GAFF COMBO 

Interchangeable Net & Gaff Combos release one side for easy Net Replacement - Standard 
All Netting Types Available as Combo - Refer to Netting Codes on Page 11 

Part # Gape Size Hoop Size Hand Grips 

IN120L 8 x 85mm Gaff 54 x 54cm - Large Heavy Duty Knotted 1.2m 1 

IN120KL   8 x 85mm Gaff 60 x 55cm – X Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty 1.2m 1 
IN120RS 8 x 85mm Gaff 50 x 44cm - Standard Rubber - Approx 50cm Deep 1.2m 1 

IN120XRL 8 x 85mm Gaff 60 x 55cm - X/Large H/Duty Rubber - Approx 50cm Deep   1.2m 1 

IN120EVL  8 x 85mm Gaff 60 x 55cm - X/Large Enviro Style Small Holes - H/Duty 1.2m 1 
IN450KL 8 x 85mm Gaff 60 x 55cm – X Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty 4.5m 3 

 

TELESCOPIC LANDING NET & GAFF COMBO - For Replacement Parts refer Page 44-45 

All Netting Types Available as Combo - Refer to Netting Codes on Page 11 

Part # Gape Size Hoop Size Handle  Grips 

TELNETGAF120L 8 x 85mm Gaff 54 x 54cm – X Large Heavy Duty Knotted .8 to 1.2m 1 

TELNETGAF120KL 8 x 85mm Gaff 60 x 55cm - Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty  .8 to 1.2m 1 

TELNETGAF120EVL 8 x 85mm Gaff 60 x 55cm - X/Large Enviro Style Small Holes - H/Duty .8 to 1.2m 1 

TELNETGAF240KL 8 x 85mm Gaff 60 x 55cm - Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty  1.4 to 2.4m 1 

TELNETGAF360S 8 x 85mm Gaff 50 x 44cm - Standard Heavy Duty Knotted 2 to 3.6m 1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCALER BAGS, SPECIALTY NETS & BAGS 
Land Based, Live Bait & Fly-Fishing Net 

Part # Description 

SCALBAGPR Scaler Bag 10mm Holes - Incl Solid Plastic Ring, Rear Float & S/Steel Swivel 

SCALBAGNR-SMHOLE  Scaler Bag 10mm Holes - No Ring - Incl Rear Float & S/Steel Swivel  

FISHKEEPBAG Fish Keeper Bag - Can be used for Inner Bag of Scaler Bag 

NETOS100         AUSSIE MADE Net - Rubber Offset - 1mtr Aluminium Handle - Ideal for Estuary & Squid 

LBASENETTEL36 AUSSIE MADE Land Based Net - Rubber Offset - Telescopic Aluminium Handle 2m - Ext to 3.6m 

LBASENETSTD Land Based Net - Standard Rubber Offset Head Only - No Handle  

LBASENETLGE Land Based Net - Large Rubber Offset Head Only - No Handle  

NETLB  Live Bait Net - Heavy Duty 

NETFLY  Fly Fishing Net - Fish Friendly Netting with Lanyard - 65cm Long x 30cm Deep 

NETRUBKEEP  Rubber Floating Keeper Net - 35cm x 50cn 

BAGMESH-DS  Allrounder Bag - Fine Mesh - Approx 70cm Long with an approx 35cm Opening 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TELNETGAF120EVL INTERCHANGEABLE 
GAFF HEADS 

 

SCALER BAGS WITH SOLID 

PLASTIC RINGS 

LBASENETTEL36 
NETRUBKEEP      FISHKEEPBAG 

NETFLY 

http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
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FISH RETRIEVAL 
LIP GRIPS, SNOOTER, DEHOOKERS, CRAY SNARE & LURE RETRIEVERS 

Part # Description 

LIPGRIP-SM Lip Gripper - Great for Small Estuary Fish 

LIPGRIP-LGE   Lip Gripper - Great for Larger Fish such as Cod 

FGTOOL   Fish Grap Tool - Scissor Shape - 20cm Long 

 ALL ITEMS BELOW - AUSSIE MADE 

SNOOTERFG95  Billfish Snooter - 95cm Fibreglass Handle with 7/19 Wire Loop 

DEHOOK30  Interchangeable Stainless Steel Push/Pull Dehooker - 30cm Alum Handle with Wrist Strap 

DEHOOK95  Interchangeable Stainless Steel Push/Pull Dehooker - 95cm Aluminium Handle 

DEHOOK120 Interchangeable Stainless Steel Push/Pull Dehooker - 1.2m Aluminium Handle 

DEHOOKFG90 Interchangeable Stainless Steel Push/Pull Dehooker - 90cm Fibreglass Handle 

DEHOOKFG120  Interchangeable Stainless Steel Push/Pull Dehooker - 1.2m Fibreglass Handle 

INDEHOOK Interchangeable Stainless Steel Push/Pull Dehooker Attachment 

DEHOOKT15 Dehooker - 15cm with T Handle - Flip to Dehook - Polished Stainless Steel 

DEHOOKT23 Dehooker - 23cm with T Handle - Flip to Dehook - Polished Stainless Steel 

DEHOOKT25 Dehooker - 25cm With Large T Handle - Flip to Dehook - Polished Stainless Steel 

DEHOOKU15  Dehooker - 15cm with Traditional U Style - Flip to Dehook - Polished Stainless Steel 

DEHOOKU25 Dehooker - 25cm with Traditional U Style - Flip to Dehook - Polished Stainless Steel 

DEHOOKU40 Dehooker - 40cm With Traditional Large U Style - Flip to Dehook - Polished Stainless Steel 

CRAYSN100SP Cray Snare - 1m Stainless Steel Handle - Retractable - Spring 

CRAYSN150SP Cray Snare - 1.5m Stainless Steel Handle - Retractable - Spring  

TELLR36  Interchangeable Lure Retriever Pig Tail Style - Telescopic Handle 1.9m Extends to 3.6mtr 

LRHDPT   Interchangeable Lure Retriever Pig Tail Style - Head Only 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CRAY SNARE 

LURE RETRIEVER HEAD 

LIP GRIPPERS 

FISH GRAB TOOL 

SNOOTER & DEHOOKER
  

DEHOOKER 
With Traditional U Style 

DEHOOKER T HANDLE 
U Style 

http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
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EXTENSION ROD RIGGERS  
 All are supplied with Heavy Duty Crown for Gimble Location & a Lanyard 

Part # Description 

RHEXTADJ6POS    

AUSSIE MADE 

Adjustable Rod Rigger - 6 Positions Up & Down - 3 Positions Sideways - Heavy Duty 

RRPIN Adjustable Rod Rigger Pin - Stainless Steel 

RHEXTENS0-NB      

AUSSIE MADE 

Extension Rod Holder with Gimbal Pin Location to Suit Vertical Rod Holder                                             

Flared End with 3 Positions - Ideal for Deep Drop - 1 Side Only  

RHEXTENS30-RB           Extension Rod Holder with Gimbal Pin Location to Suit 30° Rod Holder                                           

Flared End with Rubber Boot Insert & 3 Positions - Low, Medium & High - 1 Side Only 

RHEXTENS30-NB    

AUSSIE MADE 

Extension Rod Holder with Gimbal Pin Location to Suit 30° Rod Holder                                           

Flared End with 3 Positions - Low, Medium & High - 1 Side Only  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TEASER BARS AUSSIE MADE  
All are supplied with Heavy Duty Crown for Gimble Location & Lanyard 

Part #  Description 

 TEASERBARHD2PC 
AUSSIE MADE 

Teaser Dredge Extension Bar with Gimble Location 3 Positions - Heavy Duty -  St/Steel     
To Suit 30° Off Set & 0° Vertical Rod Holders   
Boom Length 90cm - 2 Pieces for Easier Storage - Rigging Kit Not Included 

TEASERBARHD2PC-RS 
AUSSIE MADE  

Teaser Dredge Extension Bar with Gimble Location 3 Positions - Heavy Duty 
Includes Reel Seat Only 
To Suit 30° Off Set & 0° Vertical Rod Holders                    
Boom Length 90cm - 2 Pieces for Easier Storage - Rigging Kit Not Included 

TEASERBARHD2PC-RSL 
AUSSIE MADE  

Teaser Dredge Extension Bar with Gimble Location 3 Positions - Heavy Duty 
Includes Reel Seat Only 
To Suit 30° Off Set & 0° Vertical Rod Holders                    
Boom Length 1.6mtr - 2 Pieces for Easier Storage - Rigging Kit Not Included 

TBARHDADJ90-RS 
AUSSIE MADE 

Teaser Extension Bar - 6 Adjustable Positions Up & Down - Heavy Duty 
Includes Reel Seat & Clamp with M4 Screws & Nuts 
To Suit all Rod Holder Angles                    
Boom Length 90cm - 1 Piece Foldable - Rigging Kit Not Included 

TBARHDADJ160-RSL 
AUSSIE MADE 

Teaser Extension Bar - 6 Adjustable Positions Up & Down - Heavy Duty 
Includes Reel Seat & Clamp with M4 Screws & Nuts 
To Suit all Rod Holder Angles                    
Boom Length 1.6mtr - 1 Piece Foldable - Rigging Kit Not Included 

RHEXTENS0-NB 
RHEXTENS30-RB 
RHEXTENS30-NB 

 

ADJUSTABLE 
TEASER BAR  

ADJUSTABLE ROD RIGGER        
RHEXTADJ6POS  
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DREDGE & SPREADER BARS   
Case Hardened Spring 1/8 Stainless Steel - Ready to Rig - 2 x Heavy Duty Solid Brass Swivels on Front & Back Centre 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TEASER ACCESSORIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part # Description 

DREDGE12 
AUSSIE MADE 

Dredge Bar Only - 12” Wide - Stainless Steel - Includes 6 x 350lb Sleeve Swivels 

DREDGEKIT12 
AUSSIE MADE 

Kit Includes: DREDGE12 - 50 x Lumo Soft Glow Beads 
40 x 1.8 x 18mm Crimps - 20 x 12cm Octopus Skirts 
Bonus Until Stock Sold Out - 1 x 5” Solid Lumo Squid with Rigging Hole 

SB375  Spreader Bar with 3 Rolled Eyes - Approx 480mm Wide - 5mm Dia Spring Polished S/Steel 

SB775 Spreader Bar with 5 Rolled Eyes - Approx 870mm Wide - 5mm Dia Spring Polished  S/Steel 

Part # Description  

ST7EB-LUMO Surface Teaser Flip Flop with 7” Exciter Birds with Reflective Strip - Lumo Glow  
7” & 5” Solid Squids 4 Rows - Supplied in Storage Bag 

ST7EB-OR Surface Teaser Flip Flop with 7” Exciter Birds with Reflective Strip - Orange Glow  
7” & 5” Solid Squids 4 Rows - Supplied in Storage Bag 

ST7EB-PNK Surface Teaser Flip Flop with 7” Exciter Birds with Reflective Strip - Pink Glow 
7” & 5” Solid Squids 4 Rows - Supplied in Storage Bag 

TSR-RB Teaser Strip Ribbon 150cm with Single Holographic 8 x Red Bait - Silver Backing  
Heavy Duty Snap Swivel 

TSR-FF Teaser Strip Ribbon 150cm with Single Holographic 8 x Flying Fish - Silver Backing  
Heavy Duty Snap Swivel 

EB5-GRN Exciter Bird 5” with Reflective Strip - Green 

EB5-OR Exciter Bird 5” with Reflective Strip - Orange 

EB5-PNK Exciter Bird 5” with Reflective Strip - Pink 

EB7-GRN Exciter Bird 7” with Reflective Strip - Green  

EB7-OR Exciter Bird 7” with Reflective Strip - Orange 

EB7-PNK Exciter Bird 7” with Reflective Strip - Pink 

SURFACE TEASER FLIP FLOP 
 

SURFACE TEASER FLIP FLOP 
IN STORAGE BAG 

ST7EB-LUMO 
 

EXCITER BIRD 5” & 7” 
EB7-GRN 

TEASER STRIP RIBBON 
TSR-FF 

 

SPREADER BAR 
SB375 
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TORCHUV 

CAMERA MOUNTS, HANDLES & ADAPTORS  **AUSSIE MADE 
To Suit Go Pros & other Ranges of Handles 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACCESSORIES - GENERAL DONGA, IKI, SCALERS, CUTTERS, TORCHES, BELLS, LANBRAIDS, ROD WRAPS Etc 

 
 
  
AUSSIE MADE  

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Description   

CAMADAPT ** Camera / Go Pro Adaptor Mount Only (Male Thread) - Suits Interchangeable Handles  

CAMADAP-TP ** Camera / Go Pro Adaptor Mount Only (Female Thread) - Suits Tagpole Handles  

CAMANGLE ** Camera / Go Pro Opposite Angle Adaptor Only - Reverse Left or Right of Pole   

CAMFIBHAND90 ** Handle with Camera Adaptor to suit Go Pro - 90cm (3ft) Fibreglass Handle with 1 x Grip  

CAMFIBHAND120 ** Handle with Camera Adaptor to suit Go Pro - 1.2m (4ft) Fibreglass Handle with 1 x Grip  

CAMHAND120 ** Handle with Camera Adaptor to suit Go Pro - 1.2m (4ft) Aluminium Handle with 1 x EVA Grip   

CAMHAND360 ** Handle with Camera Adaptor to suit Go Pro - Telescopic Aluminium Handle 2m Extends to 3.6m  

CAMHANDDIVER ** Handle with Camera Adaptor - 30cm Aluminium Handle with Lanyard - Great for Underwater Use  

CAMRAILADAPT Rail Mount with Camera Adaptor 28 - 38mm - Stainless Steel   

Part # Description   

DONGASS  Donga with Removable Butt Cap for Adding Extra Weight - Stainless Steel  

DONGASSIKI  Donga with Removable Butt Cap for Adding Extra Weight - Includes Iki Attachment  

IKILH AUSSIE MADE Iki Spike 170mm - Large T Handle - Off Set - Stainless Steel    

FISHSCALER30 AUSSIE MADE         Fish Scaler - 2 Sided - Course & Fine Scaling Options - 30cm Handle - Polished  

FISHSCALER100 AUSSIE MADE         Fish Scaler - 2 Sided - Course & Fine Scaling Options - 1mtr Handle - Polished  

STGCLP Gaff Mounting Clip for Storage - Black Plastic - Suits 25 - 30mm Handles - Pair  

BRAIDCUT  Braid Cutters - Fine Surgical  

LANBRAID100 AUSSIE MADE      Lanyard Braid Style - Approx 1m with Snap Eye - Heavy Duty  

TORCHUV UV Torch - Illuminates Squid Jig - Includes 3 x AAA Batteries  

LINESPOOL Fishing Line Spooler - Portable - Suction Cup Mount  

RODBELL100 Spring Loaded Double Bell for Rod - 100 Per Container  

RODB2GS  Rod Bells- 2 Per Pack - Supplied with 5 x Glow Sticks  

RODWRAPSNG Rod Wrap 30cm with Hookem Logo - 1 Per Pack  

RODWRAPDBL Rod Wrap 15cm with Hookem Logo - 2 Per Pack  

HATCAMN    Hat - Camo Style with Neck Cover - Light Weight  

NECKGAITHOOKEM Neck Gaiter / Sun Protector - Hookem Logo  

CLEANRAG  Cleaning Rag with Hookem Logo - Black - 60 x 30cm  

DONGASSIKI   

LINESPOOL  

RODBELL100         

  

CAMRAILADAPT 
 

 

CAMERA HANDLE 
Go Pro Not Included 

 

 

CAMHANDDIVER 
 

 

CAMANGLE 
 

 

FISHSCALER30         

  

CLEANRAG with Hookem logo

   

IKILH  

RODB2GS
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DOWNRIGGER BASES & ACCESSORIES  AUSSIE MADE 
Universal Downrigger Bases are available in 3 Styles to suit Vertical, 15° or Standard 30° Rod Holders  
All are fabricated in Stainless Steel and are Electro Polished for a High Finish 

 

 

 

 

PLANER / PARAVANE 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

PANAQUATIC KIT  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Part # Description  

DWB38 Downrigger Base - Fits 30° Rod Holders - Suits Cannon & XXX Downriggers   

DWBUNIV0HD Universal Downrigger Base with Heavy Duty Crown - Fits Vertical Rod Holders - 3 Positions 

Port & Starboard - Suits Scotty, Cannon, Penn & XXX Downriggers - Use for Trolling Bombs  

 

DWBUNIV30 Universal Downrigger Base - 300mm Long - Fits 30° Rod Holders - 1 Position Only  

Suits Scotty, Cannon, Penn & XXX Downriggers - Not Suitable for Trolling Bombs 

 

DWBUNIV30HD Universal Downrigger Base with Heavy Duty Crown - 300mm Long - Fits 30° Rod Holders  

1 Position Only - Suits Scotty, Cannon, Penn & XXX Downriggers - Use for Trolling Bombs 

 

DWBUNIV30LHD 

 

Universal Downrigger Base with Heavy Duty Crown - 400mm Long - Fits 30° Rod Holders  

1 Position Only - Suits Scotty, Cannon, Penn & XXX Downriggers - Use for Trolling Bombs 

 

DRCL       Down Rigger Release Clips - 1 Per Pack  

 Part # Description  

PLANER2   Planer/Paravane - Weighted Diving Plate 
75mm Long x 50mm Wide 

PLANER3   Planer/Paravane - Weighted Diving Plate 
100mm Long x 65mm Wide 

PLANER4   Planer/Paravane - Weighted Diving Plate 
140mm Long x 95mm Wide  

Part # Description  

PANAKIT Full Kit as above 

PQ-PEARTOOL Stainless Steel Corer 

PQ-TUNAKNIFE Cutting Knife - Bleeding 

 HEAVY DUTY - 0 & 30 DEG 

The Panaquatic Tuna Tool Kit provides the recreational angler the 

ability to kill, bleed, core & pith your tuna to preserve the quality of 

your catch - Just like the professionals. 

Suitable for Most Fish Species - Minimum Size 12kgs 
Kit Includes: - Hookem Unique Panaquatic Tool Pouch, 1 x Stainless 
Steel Corer, 1 x Special Wire for Spinal Cord Destruction, 1 x Heavy 
Duty Iki, 1 x Bleeding Cutting Knife (To cut main blood vessels only) 
Download the video for the Correct Expert Instructions on Use from 

Dr Paul Hardy-Smith 
 http://panaquatic.com/projects/fishing-for-tuna/ 

No Standard Hookem Discount to apply 
  

 

 PLANER / PARAVANE 

 DWBUNIV30 

http://panaquatic.com/projects/fishing-for-tuna/
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ROD HOLDER & ACCESSORIES 
 

Part # Description 

RHVERT50  AUSSIE MADE Rod Holder Vertical with 50mm OD - Stainless Steel - 4 Mounting Points 

JRHS44-30 AUSSIE MADE Jetty Rod Holder - 42mm Internal Dia - 30° Offset 

JRHS44-45 AUSSIE MADE Jetty Rod Holder - 42mm Internal Dia - 45° Offset 

LSRH         AUSSIE MADE      Line Stripper Rod Holder for Double Knot Tying etc. 

RRHFOLDM                River Rod Holder - Heavy Duty - Coated Metal - Foldable 

RRHFIXM River Rod Holder - Heavy Duty - Coated Metal - Fixed 

RRHFOLDECON  Rod Holder - Metal Coated - Folds Flat for Easy Storage 

SRH100 Surf Rod Holder - Traditional - Coated Metal - 1m Long with Bait Holder Attach 

SRH120              Surf Rod Holder - Traditional - Coated Metal - 1.2m Long with Bait Holder Attach 

LBGRH     AUSSIE MADE Land Base Game Rod Holder - Suits Many Styles of Fishing 

RRBB       AUSSIE MADE Rod Riser for Bent Butt Rod - Stainless Steel 

RRBBSWIVECON-100 Rod Riser Economy Design - 100mm Long with 360° Smooth Swivel - This allows to 

fight fish from the Gunnel when using Electric Deep Drop Standard Rod & Reel Set Up 

RRBBSWIVECON-60 Rod Riser Economy Design - 60mm Long with 360° Smooth Swivel - This allows to 

fight fish from the Gunnel when using Electric Deep Drop Standard Rod & Reel Set Up 

RRSWV60   AUSSIE MADE Rod Riser - 60mm Long with 360° Smooth Swivel - This allows you to fight fish from 

the Gunnel when using Electric Deep Dropping - Standard Rod & Reel Set Up 

RRSWV100 AUSSIE MADE Rod Riser - 100mm Long with 360° Smooth Swivel - This allows you to fight fish from 

the Gunnel when using Electric Deep Dropping - Standard Rod & Reel Set Up 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WATER LIGHTS   
Commercial Grade 12 Volt .2 Watts LED Lights - Fabricated in Extruded Aluminium - Crocodile Clip Attachments for Battery 
Recommended for Water Use – Caution:  Light will get Hot when used out of Water 

Part # Description 

LIGHTGRSML 16cm Water Light - Led Brightness 900LM 

LIGHTGRMED 28cm Water Light - Led Brightness 1500LM 

LIGHTGRLGE 53cm Water Light - Led Brightness 3400LM 
 

 FISH ATTRACTORS - LED 
Depth to 1000m - Water Activated - 600 Amp Hours  

 

 

SOFT PLASTICS  

Scented - All Natural or Glow Look  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part # Description 

FA1000BLU  Blue Flashing Light  

FA1000GR Green Flashing Light  

FA1000RD Red Flashing Light  

FA1000WH White Flashing Light  

FA1000MULTI Multi Flashing Light  

Part # Description  

SPMAGNAT Soft Plastic Maggots - Natural  

SPMAGGL Soft Plastic Maggots - Glow 

SPWORM Soft Plastic Worms - Natural 

SPYNAT Soft Plastic Yabbies - Natural - 50mm - 10 Per Pack 

SPYGL Soft Plastic Yabbies - Glow - 50mm - 10 Per Pack 

SPMENAT Soft Plastic Mudeye - Natural - 55mm - 10 Per Pack 

SPMEGL Soft Plastic Mudeye - Glow - 55mm - 10 Per Pack 

JETTY ROD HOLDERS 
45° OFFSET 

 

 

ROD HOLDERS 
 

RRBBSWIVECON  LSRH 

SURF ROD HOLDER 
 

 

RHVERT50 
FRONT & BACK 

 

 

RRSWV100

 

  

http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
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BERLEY BUCKETS, MUNCHER & CAGES - Marine Grade Stainless Steel 
 

Part # Description  

BBUCKFIX AUSSIE MADE Berley Bucket - Fixed D Style                                              

BBUCKQR AUSSIE MADE Berley Bucket - Quick Release D Style                                  

BERLMS    AUSSIE MADE Berley Muncher - 450mm Handle                                           

BERLM     AUSSIE MADE Berley Muncher - 650mm Handle                                           

BERLBMF AUSSIE MADE Berley Bucket - Fixed D Style - Muncher Combo                    

BERLBMQ AUSSIE MADE Berley Bucket - Quick Release D Style - Muncher Combo       

BERLCG20               Berley Cage 20cm - 1kg Weighted - S/S Mesh with Locking Latch - Zinc Based 

BERLCG25               Berley Cage 25cm - 1kg Weighted - S/S Mesh with Locking Latch - Zinc Based 

BERLCG30                  Berley Cage 30cm - 1kg Weighted - S/S Mesh with Locking Latch - Zinc Based 

BERLCGHD30           Berley Cage 30cm - Heavy Duty - S/S Perforated Sheet with Locking Latch 

BERLCGWEIGHT1-2 Extra Weight for the Berley Cage - ½ kg 

BERLCAGE-MINI Rigged Mini Berley Cage - 40 x 58mm - 30 Gram Weight with Spring Loaded Lid 

BERLCAGE-URMINI   Unrigged Mini Berley Cage - 40 x 58mm - Non Weighted with Spring Loaded Lid 

BERLCPLAS             Berley Cage 6” Long - Plastic 

BERLCMP                 Berley Cage - Mini Plastic - Holes can be Adjusted 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BAIT 
 

BERLEY - BAIT BALL FLASH FISH - Exclusive to Hookem  AUSSIE MADE     

Food Grade Glitter to Replicate Fish Scales & Fish Attractant Oils 

 

 

 

 
 

 
RED DOUGH BAIT    

Part # Description 

RDB150 Red Dough Bait - Comes Dry - Add Water 

to create Dough Consistency  

Instructions on the back 

Fresh / Saltwater Use 

Estuary, Bream, Garfish, Whiting & Trout  

 
 

Part # Description  

BFF1SMGRN Small Pellets Green Whiting - 1kg 

BFF1LGGRN Large Pellets Green Whiting - 1kg 

BFF1SMBLK Small Pellets Black Estuary - 1kg 

BFF2LGRED Large Pellets Red Snapper - 2kg 

BERLCG20 
 

BERLM 
 

BERLCPLAS 
 

 BERLCGHD30 
 

 BBUCKFIX 
 

BERLCAGE-MINI & BERLCAGE-URMINI 
 

 

BERLCGWEIGHT1-2 
 

 

BERLCMP 
 

 

http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
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LIVE BAIT TUBES  
MAJORITY OF OUR LIVE BAIT TUBES ARE AUSSIE MADE 
All Tubes are Electropolished Stainless Steel and are Hand Polished for a Great Finish   
The Bait Tubes are available in 3 Options - Please see below                                                                           
90° Bends come with Fixed Mount for Hidden Plumbing  
Standard Flush Mount Item comes complete with a Drain - If Drain is not required, please advise at time of                   
ordering and allow extra time for delivery 

Part # Description 

LBT30S-FIX       

AUSSIE MADE 

Live Bait Single Tube 3” Diameter - Flared  

½” BSP Female Fitting - Fixed Mount 

LBT30S-BEND 

AUSSIE MADE 

Live Bait Single Tube 3” Diameter - Flared   

90° Bend with Flange - ½” BSP Female Fitting - Fixed Mount for Hidden Plumbing 

LBT30D-FIX 

AUSSIE MADE 

Live Bait Double Tube 3” Diameter - Flared  

½” BSP Female Fitting - Fixed Mount 

LBT30D-BEND 

AUSSIE MADE 

Live Bait Double Tube 3” Diameter - Flared   

90° Bend with Flange - ½” BSP Female Fitting - Fixed Mount for Hidden Plumbing 

LBT30D-DET1    Live Bait Double Tube 3” Diameter                             

Quick Release Detachable with Single Water Supply 

FMLBT3-DRAIN 

AUSSIE MADE 

Flush Mount Live Bait Tube 3” - Includes ¾ Drain Fitting 

Standard 50mm from Plate to Top of Drain 

FMLBT4-DRAIN 

AUSSIE MADE 

Flush Mount Live Bait Tube 4” - Includes ¾ Drain Fitting    

Standard 50mm from Plate to Top of Drain                                                             

LBT40S-FIX          

AUSSIE MADE 

Live Bait Single Tube 4” Diameter - Flared  

½” BSP Female Fitting - Fixed Mount 

LBT40S-BEND  

AUSSIE MADE 

Live Bait Single Tube 4” Diameter  

90° Bend with Flange - ½ BSP Female - Fixed Mount for Hidden Plumbing 

LBT40D-FIX 

AUSSIE MADE 

Live Bait Double Tube 4” Diameter - Flared 

½ BSP Female - Fixed Mount 

LBT40D-BEND 

AUSSIE MADE 

Live Bait Double Tube 4” Diameter 90° Bend with Flange - ½ BSP Female Fitting - 

Fixed Mount for Hidden Plumbing 

LBT40D-DET1     Live Bait Double Tube 4” Diameter   

Quick Release Detachable with Single Water Supply 

LBTUNA6S-DETACH 

 

Live Bait Single Tuna/Stripy Tube 6” Diameter - Removable Centre Divider 

1” Tail Piece - Quick Release Detachable 

LBTKIT34                

To Suit 3” or 4” Tube 

Live Bait Kit - Includes 1 x 3m Clear Hose, 1 x 1/2" Ball Valve, 4 x 1/2" Male to Hose 

Joiner, 1 x 1/2" Hose Tee, 1 x 1/2" Hose Joiner, 7 x 1/2" Hose Clamps 

LBTKIT6                  

To Suit 6” Tube 

Live Bait Tube Kit - Includes 1 x 1" Ball Valve, 2 x 1" Male to Hose Joiner, 1 x 1" Hose 

Tee, 1 x 1" Hose Joiner, 7 x 1" Hose Clamps - No Hosing Included 

NETLB  Live Bait Net - Heavy Duty 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 LBT30D-DET1 & 40D-DET1 

LIVE BAIT NET  
Heavy Duty FMLBT4-DRAIN & FMLBT3-DRAIN                                LBT30D-BEND - LBT40D-BEND 

Quick Release 
Bracket 

http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
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OUTRIGGERS - Carbon Fibre, Fibreglass (Black & White) & Accessories  

Please Note - All Outrigger Snouts are Pre-Glued to Poles, Please Specify at Time of Order if not Required 
All Flush Mount Bases Supplied with Rubber Cap 
All Spear Ends are now Aluminium Anodized Black with Mini Roller Built In 
 

OUTRIGGERS - CARBON FIBRE  
All Carbon Fibre Outrigger Sets come with a Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

Part # Description 

CFORPOLE16-EM  
CFORPOLE16-FM  

Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 4.5m (15ft) 
3 Piece Carbon Fibre Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End  
2 x Cast Snouts (Approx 42mm ID) & 2 x Cast Base Plates 
Bases Avail in Cast S/Steel External (EM) or Cast S/Steel Flush (FM) - Includes Rigging Kit  

CFORPOLE20-EM  
CFORPOLE20-FM  

Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 6m (20ft) 
3 Piece Carbon Fibre Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End  
2 x Cast Snouts (Approx 42mm ID) & 2 x Cast Base Plates  
Bases Avail in Cast S/Steel External (EM) or Cast S/Steel Flush (FM) - Includes Rigging Kit  

CFORPOLE16-SPL42 Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 4.5m (15ft) 
3 Piece Carbon Fibre Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End  
2 x Splined Snouts - (Approx 42mm ID) & 2 x Splined Base Plates 
18 Adjustable Position - Includes Rigging Kit 

CFPOLE45-3 2 x 4.5m (15ft) 3 Piece Carbon Fibre Poles Only (Approx 40.5mm OD) 
Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 42mm Outrigger Bases  

CFPOLE60-3 2 x 6m (20ft) 3 Piece Carbon Fibre Poles Only (Approx 40.5mm OD) 
Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 42mm Outrigger Bases  

 

 
OUTRIGGERS - BLACK FIBREGLASS  
All Black Fibreglass Outrigger Sets come with a Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Description   

ORPOLE11-EM  

ORPOLE11-FM   

Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 3m (10ft)  

2 Piece Black Fibreglass Poles (Approx 34.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End 

2 x Cast Snouts (Approx 37mm ID) & 2 x Cast Base Plates 

Bases Avail in Cast S/Steel External (EM) or Cast S/Steel Flush (FM) - Includes Rigging Kit  

 

ORPOLE16-EM  

ORPOLE16-FM   

Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 4.5m (15ft)  

3 Piece Black Fibreglass Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End  

2 x Cast Snouts (Approx 42mm ID) & 2 x Cast Base Plates  

Bases Avail in Cast S/Steel External (EM) or Cast S/Steel Flush (FM) - Includes Rigging Kit  

 

ORPOLE11-SPL35 Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 3m (10ft) 
2 Piece Black Fibreglass Poles (Approx 34.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End  
2 x Splined Snouts - (Approx 35mm ID) & 2 x Splined Base Plates with Rubber Gaskets 

18 Adjustable Positions - Includes Rigging Kit 

 

ORPOLE16-SPL42 Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 4.5m (15ft) 
3 Piece Black Fibreglass Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End  
2 x Splined Snouts - (Approx 42mm ID) & 2 x Splined Base Plates with Rubber Gaskets 

18 Adjustable Positions - Includes Rigging Kit 

 

ORPOLE-SMALL     2 x 3m (10ft) 2 Piece Outrigger Black Fibreglass Poles (Approx 34.5mm OD) 

Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 35mm & 37mm Outrigger Bases 

 

ORPOLE-LGE                 2 x 4.5m (15ft) 3 Piece Outrigger Black Fibreglass Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD)  

Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 42mm Outrigger Bases 

 

ORTELPOLE-SMALL 2 x 3m (10ft) Telescopic Outrigger Black Fibreglass Poles (Approx 34.5mm OD) 

Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 35mm & 37mm Outrigger Bases 

 

ORTELPOLE-LGE 2 x 4.5m (15ft) Telescopic Outrigger Black Fibreglass Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD)  

Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 42mm Outrigger Bases 

 

CARBON FIBRE OUTRIGGERS  ORPOLE11-FM - Complete Set  
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OUTRIGGERS - WHITE FIBREGLASS  
All White Fibreglass Outrigger Sets come with a Carry Bag for Safer Storage 
Range also Includes Telescopic Style 

Part # Description 

WHTORPOLE11-EM  

WHTORPOLE11-FM  

Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 3m (10ft) 2 Piece White Fibreglass Poles   

(Approx 34.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End 

2 x Cast Snouts (Approx 37mm ID) & 2 x Cast Base Plates 

Bases Avail in Cast S/Steel External (EM) or Cast S/Steel Flush (FM) - Incl Rigging Kit 

WHTORPOLE16-EM  

WHTORPOLE16-FM  

Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 4.5m (15ft) 3 Piece White Fibreglass Poles   

(Approx 40.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End 

2 x Cast Snouts (Approx 42mm ID) & 2 x Cast Base Plates  

Bases Avail in Cast S/Steel External (EM) or Cast S/Steel Flush (FM) - Incl Rigging Kit 

WHTTELORPOLE16-EM  

WHTTELORPOLE16-FM  

Complete Outrigger Set - Includes 2 x 4.5m (15ft) Telescopic White Fibreglass Poles  

(Approx 40.5mm OD) - Black Anodized Spear End 

2 x Cast Snouts (Approx 42mm ID) & 2 x Cast Base Plates  

Bases Avail in Cast S/Steel External (EM) or Cast S/Steel Flush (FM) - Incl Rigging Kit 

WHTORPOLE-SMALL 2 x 3m (10ft) 2 Piece Outrigger White Fibreglass Poles (Approx 34.5mm OD) 

Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 35mm & 37mm Outrigger Bases 

WHTORPOLE-LGE 2 x 4.5m (15ft) 3 Piece Outrigger White Fibreglass Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD)  

Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 42mm Outrigger Bases 

WHTTELORPOLE-LGE 2 x 4.5m (15ft) Telescopic Outrigger White Fibreglass Poles (Approx 40.5mm OD)  

Black Anodized Spear End - No Bases - To Suit 42mm Outrigger Bases 

 
OUTRIGGERS - ECONOMY  
Economy Range - To fit into Standard 30° & Vertical Rod Holders - No Base Plate Required                                                     
All with Aluminium Black Anodized Spear End with Rollers - 2 x Stainless Steel Snouts fitted with Heavy Duty Crown to allow for                                            
2 Positions - High & Low - Complete with Outrigger Kit - See Website for more information on Set Up 

Part # Description 

FIXED SNOUT  

ECONORPOLE11-BLK Pole & Economy Snout Set - 2 x 10ft 2 Piece Black Fibreglass Poles 

ECONORPOLE16-BLK Pole & Economy Snout Set - 2 x 15ft 3 Piece Black Fibreglass Poles 

ECONORCFTEL13  Economy Pole & Snout Set - 2 x 13.1ft Telescopic Carbon Fibre Poles 

No Centre Eye 

ADJUSTABLE SNOUT  

ECONADJORCFTEL13  Economy Pole & Adjust Snout Set - 2 x 13.1ft Telescopic Carbon Fibre Poles 

No Centre Eye 

ECONORADJ11-BLK Pole & Adjustable Snout Set - 2 x 10ft 2 Piece Black Fibreglass Poles 

ECONORADJTEL11-BLK Pole & Adjustable Snout Set - 2 x 10ft 2 Piece Telescopic Black Fibreglass Poles 
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OUTRIGGERS - BASES 
Please Note - Sets below available in Single Piece as an option - Request on Order - Heavy Duty Crown Snout is 38mm OD 

 

 

PICTURES FOR ABOVE ON NEXT PAGE 
 

Part # Description  

Outrigger Base Sets to suit both Fibreglass & Carbon Fibre Outriggers  

ORBASESET11-EM  

ORBASESET11-FM 

Outrigger Cast Base Set Only (Approx 37mm ID) - 2 x Base Plates & 2 x Snouts - 4 Pieces 

To Suit 34.5mm Outrigger Poles - Available External (EM) or Flush Mount (FM) 

ORBASESET16-EM  

ORBASESET16-FM 

Outrigger Cast Base Set Only (Approx 42mm ID) - 2 x Base Plates & 2 x Snouts - 4 Pieces 

To Suit 40.5mm Outrigger Poles - Available External (EM) or Flush Mount (FM) 

ORSNOUT11-SET Outrigger Cast Stainless Steel Snouts Only (Approx 37mm ID) - Pair 

To Suit 34.5mm Outrigger Poles & ORBPEM or ORBPFM - No Base Plates Included 

ORSNOUT16-SET Outrigger Cast Stainless Steel Snouts Only (Approx 42mm ID) - Pair 

To Suit 40.5mm Outrigger Poles & ORBPEM or ORBPFM - No Base Plates Included 

ORBPEMSET Outrigger Cast Stainless Steel Base Plates Only - External Mount - Pair                                      

To Suit ORSNOUT11 & ORSNOUT16 - No Snouts Included 

ORBPFMSET Outrigger Cast Stainless Steel Base Plates Only & Flush Mount Rubber Caps - Pair                     

To Suit ORSNOUT11 & ORSNOUT16 - No Snouts Included 

ORBWB42   Wishbone Outrigger Base Set Only (Approx 42mm ID) - Snout 450mm Long - Pair  

To Suit 40.5mm Outrigger Poles - Polished Marine Grade Stainless Steel 

ORBWB42-L  

AUSSIE MADE 

Wishbone Outrigger Base Set Only (Approx 42mm ID) - Snout 550mm Long - Pair  

To Suit 40.5mm Outrigger Poles - Polished Marine Grade Stainless Steel 

ORBSPL35   

AUSSIE MADE 

Splined Outrigger Base Set Only (Approx 35mm ID) - 18 Adjustable Positions - Pair  

To Suit 34.5mm Outrigger Poles - Polished Marine Grade Stainless Steel & Rubber Gaskets 

ORBSPL42  

AUSSIE MADE 

Splined Outrigger Base Set Only (Approx 42mm ID) - 18 Adjustable Positions -  Pair  

To Suit 40.5mm Outrigger Poles - Polished Marine Grade Stainless Steel & Rubber Gaskets 

ORSPLSNOUT35-SET 

AUSSIE MADE 

Splined Outrigger Snout Set Only (Approx 35mm ID) - Pair  

To Suit 34.5mm Outrigger Poles - Polished Marine Grade Stainless Steel 

ORSPLSNOUT42-SET 

AUSSIE MADE 

Splined Outrigger Snout Set Only (Approx 42mm ID) - Pair  

To Suit 40.5mm Outrigger Poles - Polished Marine Grade Stainless Steel 

ORSPLBP-SET Splined Outrigger Base Plates Only & Rubber Gaskets - Pair - To Suit ORSPLSNOUT35 & 42 

ORSPLRG Splined Outrigger Rubber Gasket Only - Pair 

ECONORSNOUT11-SET 

AUSSIE MADE 

Economy Outrigger Snouts Only - 2 Positions Low & High (Approx 35mm ID) 

To Suit 34.5mm Outrigger Poles - Heavy Duty Crown - No Base Plate Needed 

ECONORSNOUT16-SET    

AUSSIE MADE 

Economy Outrigger Snouts Only - 2 Positions Low & High (Approx 42mm ID) 

To Suit 40.5mm Outrigger Poles - Heavy Duty Crown - No Base Plate Needed 

ECONADJORSN35-SET 

 AUSSIE MADE 

Economy Adjustable Outrigger Snouts Only - 6 Positions Up & Down (Approx 35mm ID) 

To Suit 34.5mm Outrigger Poles - Heavy Duty Crown - No Base Plate Needed 

ECONADJORSN42-SET 

 AUSSIE MADE 

Economy Adjustable Outrigger Snouts Only - 6 Positions Up & Down (Approx 42mm ID) 

To Suit 40.5mm Outrigger Poles - Heavy Duty Crown - No Base Plate Needed 

OUTRIGGERS - ACCESSORIES  

ORSPEND             

AUSSIE MADE 

Outrigger Spear End - Anodized Black with Mini Roller - Pair 

SNUBSET          

AUSSIE MADE 

Outrigger Snubber Set - Pair 

ORCORD3-30  Outrigger Cord Black - 3mm - 30mtrs Long 

ORKIT  Outrigger Kit - Includes 2 x Snubbers / 2 x Release Clips / Return Lines to suit 11ft, 16ft & 

20ft Outrigger Poles / 2 x Saddles - Includes info Sheet & Hookem Stickers 

ORRELCL Outrigger Release Clips - Adjustable - Pair 

ORRELEYE   Outrigger Release Clips with Eye for use with Taglines - Adjustable - Pair                  

ORCRKB36 Outrigger Cork Ball Stoppers - 36mm - Pair 

ORCRKB45 Outrigger Cork Ball Stoppers - 45mm - Pair 
ORFMRCAP  Outrigger Flush Mount Rubber Cap - Pair 

ORTLRETSS-2R  Stainless Steel Line Return - Weighted & Polished - 2 x H/Duty Rubber Protect Rings - Pair 
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SNUBSET 

SPLINED OUTRIGGER BASE                
ORBSPL42 

OUTRIGGER BASE SET  

RELEASE CLIPS                         
ORRELCL  

LINE RETURNS                      
ORTLRETSS-2R 

OUTRIGGER SPEAR 
ENDS WITH ROLLER

                           

CORK BALLS     
ORCRKB45 

WISHBONE OUTRIGGER BASE                
ORBWB42 

OUTRIGGER KIT   
ORKIT 

OUTRIGGER ADJUSTABLE SNOUT   
ECONORSNOUT11-SET 

CORK BALLS     
ORCRKB36 ORFMRCAP 
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SHOTGUNS & ACCESSORIES  
All come with Gimbal Pin Location - White available in Telescopic - All Snouts Manufactured in Aust - Poles Assembled in Aust 

Part # Description 

SGUNBENT-30  

 

Bent Shotgun - 13° S/Steel Offset Bend with Gimble Location   

2 Piece Black Fibreglass 3m Pole with Aluminium Anodized Spear End 

Includes Rigging Kit and Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

SGUNSTRT-30 

 

Straight Shotgun - S/Steel with Gimble Location 

2 Piece Black Fibreglass 3m Pole with Aluminium Anodized Spear End 

Includes Rigging Kit and Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

SGUNADJ6POS-30 

AUSSIE MADE  

Adjustable Shotgun - 6 Positions Up & Down S/Steel with Heavy Duty Crown 

2 Piece Black Fibreglass 3m Pole with Aluminium Anodized Spear End 

Includes Rigging Kit and Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

WHTSGUNBENT-30  2 Piece White Fibreglass Shotgun - 13° S/Steel Offset Bend with Gimble Location 

3m Pole with Aluminium Anodized Spear End 

Includes Rigging Kit and Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

WHTSGUNSTRT-30              2 Piece White Fibreglass Shotgun Straight S/Steel with Gimble Location 

3m Pole with Aluminium Anodized Spear End 

Includes Rigging Kit and Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

SGUNTELBENT-30   Telescopic Black Shotgun - 13° S/Steel Offset Bend with Gimble Location   

3m Pole with Aluminium Anodized Spear End 

Includes Rigging Kit and Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

SGUNTELSTRT-30  Telescopic Black Shotgun - Straight S/Steel Offset Bend with Gimble Location   

3m Pole with Aluminium Anodized Spear End 

Includes Rigging Kit and Carry Bag for Safer Storage 

SGUNADJ6POS                  

AUSSIE MADE 

Adjustable Shotgun Snout Only - 6 Positions Up & Down 

To Suit 34.5mm Poles - Heavy Duty Crown - (Approx 35mm ID) 

SGUNBENTSN AUSSIE MADE Bent Shotgun Snout Only - 13° Offset Bend - Stainless Steel - (Approx 35mm ID) 

SGUNSTRTSN AUSSIE MADE Straight Shotgun Snout Only - Stainless Steel - (Approx 35mm ID) 

CRKIT  Centre Rigger Kit - Incl 1 x Snubber, 1 x Release Clip, Return Line to suit Shotgun & 

Hookem Sticker 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRAVEL BUDDY OVEN   

Single   - 12 Volt DC 6 Amp   - Up to 170°c    
Double - 12 Volt DC 10 Amp - Up to 190°c    
Double - 24 Volt DC 6 Amp  - Up to 200°      
 

 
 
 
 

SGUNADJ6POS 

Designed & Manufactured in Australia 
Heat a meal on the move - Insulated Stainless Steel 

Fitted with a 2-hour timer to protect from battery failure 
Heats to 170° with Max Temp on outside 35° 

CENTRE RIGGER / SHOTGUN              
Options - Bent & Straight 

CENTRE RIGGER KIT 

http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=new%20icon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&docid=bcIH60FXYAhKdM&tbnid=XEiieo-lUGAg9M:&ved=0CAUQjRw&url=http://www.bocsar.nsw.gov.au/lawlink/adb/ll_adb.nsf/pages/adb_adb_employment_seminars&ei=1nAVUt6xK8mVkgXXk4DwBQ&psig=AFQjCNG1fFNLDd40iar63-3YWiIRlOa8KQ&ust=1377223243127890
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HOOKS 
 

OCTOPUS BEAK HOOKS - Available in Holiday, Prepack & Blister Packs  

Octopus Beak Hooks are Black Nickel Coated & Chemically Sharpened 

Holiday Packs    Prepack                                        Blister Packs 
Part # Hook Size - Qty  Part # Hook Size - Qty  Part # Hook Size - Qty 

OBH8#12                      8# - 12 Pack  OBH12#30  12# - 30 Pack  OBH10-50 1/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH6#12                                           6# - 12 Pack  OBH10#30  10# - 30 Pack  OBH20-50 2/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH4#12                                               4# - 12 Pack  OBH8#30                      8# - 30 Pack  OBH30-50 3/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH2#12                                               2# - 12 Pack  OBH6#30                                             6# - 30 Pack  OBH40-50 4/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH1#12                                               1# - 12 Pack  OBH4#30                                                4# - 30 Pack  OBH50-50 5/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH10-8  1/0 - 8 Pack  OBH2#30                                                2# - 30 Pack  OBH60-50 6/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH20-8  2/0 - 8 Pack  OBH1#30                                                1# - 30 Pack  OBH70-50 7/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH30-8  3/0 - 8 Pack  OBH10-20  1/0 - 20 Pack  OBH80-50 8/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH40-7  4/0 - 7 Pack  OBH20-20  2/0 - 20 Pack  OBH90-50  9/0 - 50 Pack 

OBH50-6  5/0 - 6 Pack  OBH30-20  3/0 - 20 Pack  OBH100-40 10/0 - 40 Pack 

OBH60-5  6/0 - 5 Pack  OBH40-20  4/0 - 20 Pack    

OBH70-5  7/0 - 5 Pack  OBH50-15  5/0 - 15 Pack    

OBH80-4  8/0 - 4 Pack  OBH60-15  6/0 - 15 Pack    

   OBH70-10  7/0 - 10 Pack    

   OBH80-10  8/0 - 10 Pack    

   OBH90-6   9/0 - 6 Pack    

   OBH100-6 10/0 - 6 Pack    

 

 

BULK PACK BEAK HOOKS - SUPPLIED IN STORAGE CONTAINER 
Part # Description 

BEAK100 Bulk Pack - 25 x Each Size - 3/0, 4/0, 5/0 & 6/0 

BEAK300 Bulk Pack - 50 x Each Size - 12#, 10#, 8#, 6#, 4# & 2#  

 

 

OCTOPUS BEAK HOOKS - RED                                                                                                                                  

Prepack                                      Blister Pack  
Part # Hook Size - Qty  Part # Hook Size - Qty 

OBHRED10-20 1/0 - 20 Pack  OBHRED10-50 1/0 - 50 Pack  

OBHRED20-20 2/0 - 20 Pack  OBHRED20-50 2/0 - 50 Pack 
OBHRED30-20 3/0 - 20 Pack  OBHRED30-50 3/0 - 50 Pack 
OBHRED40-15 4/0 - 15 Pack  OBHRED40-50 4/0 - 50 Pack 
OBHRED50-15 5/0 - 15 Pack  OBHRED60-50 6/0 - 50 Pack 
OBHRED60-10 6/0 - 10 Pack  OBHRED70-50 7/0 - 50 Pack 
OBHRED70-10 7/0 - 10 Pack  OBHRED80-50 8/0 - 50 Pack 

OBHRED80-10 8/0 - 10 Pack  OBHRED100-40 10/0 - 40 Pack 

OBHRED100-6 10/0 - 6 Pack    
 

 
OCTOPUS BEAK HOOKS - EXTREME RANGE                          
The Extreme Range are all Offset Beak Hook- 2 x Stronger Heavier Gauge - BLN Coating 
 

Prepack                Blister Pack   

Part # Hook Size - Qty  Part # Hook Size - Qty 

OBHEXT40-20 4/0 - 20 Pack  OBHEXT40-30 4/0 - 30 Pack  

OBHEXT50-15 5/0 - 15 Pack  OBHEXT50-30 5/0 - 30 Pack 
OBHEXT60-15 6/0 - 15 Pack  OBHEXT60-30 6/0 - 30 Pack 
OBHEXT70-10 7/0 - 10 Pack  OBHEXT70-30 7/0 - 30 Pack 
OBHEXT80-10 8/0 - 10 Pack  OBHEXT80-30 8/0 - 30 Pack 
OBHEXT90-6 9/0 - 6 Pack  OBHEXT90-30 9/0 - 30 Pack 
OBHEXT100-6 10/0 - 6 Pack  OBHEXT100-30 10/0 - 30 Pack 
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OCTOPUS CIRCLE HOOKS - Available in Prepack & Blister Pack 

Octopus Circle Hooks are Black Nickel Coated & Chemically Sharpened 
 

Prepack                      Blister Pack  
Part # Hook Size - Qty  Part # Hook Size - Qty 

OCH6#30   6# - 30 Pack  OCH10-50 1/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH4#30   4# - 30 Pack  OCH20-50 2/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH2#30   2# - 30 Pack  OCH30-50 3/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH1#30   1# - 30 Pack  OCH40-50 4/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH10-20  1/0 - 20 Pack  OCH50-50 5/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH20-20  2/0 - 20 Pack  OCH60-50 6/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH30-20  3/0 - 20 Pack  OCH70-50 7/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH40-20  4/0 - 20 Pack  OCH80-50 8/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH50-15  5/0 - 15 Pack  OCH90-50   9/0 - 50 Pack 

OCH60-15  6/0 - 15 Pack  OCH100-40 10/0 - 40 Pack 

OCH70-10  7/0 - 10 Pack    

OCH80-10  8/0 - 10 Pack    

OCH90-6  9/0 - 6 Pack    

OCH100-6  10/0 - 6 Pack    
 

 
 
 
BULK PACK CIRCLE HOOKS - SUPPLIED IN STORAGE CONTAINER 

Part # Description 

CIRCLE100 Bulk Pack - 25 x Each Size - 3/0, 4/0, 5/0 & 6/0  

CIRCLE200 Bulk Pack - 50 x Each Size - 1#, 2#, 4# & 6# 

 
 
 
 
OCTOPUS CIRCLE HOOKS - INLINE  
Hi Carbon - 2X Strong - Suitable for Tournaments                

Part # Hook Size - Qty 

OCHIL40-20 4/0 - 20 Pack 

OCHIL50-15 5/0 - 15 Pack 

OCHIL60-15 6/0 - 15 Pack 

OCHIL70-10 7/0 - 10 Pack 

OCHIL80-10 8/0 - 10 Pack 

OCHIL90-8 9/0 - 8 Pack 

OCHIL100-6 10/0 - 6 Pack 
 

 
 

 

GANG HOOKS - Includes Swivel up to 4/0 
Part # Hook Size - Qty 

GANGHK2#6 2# - 6 Pack 

GANGHK1#6 1# - 6 Pack 

GANGHK10-6 1/0 - 6 Pack 

GANGHK20-5 2/0 - 5 Pack 

GANGHK30-5 3/0 - 5 Pack 

GANGHK40-5 4/0 - 5 Pack 

GANGHK60-3 6/0 – 3 Pack  
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BAIT HOLDER - Black Nickel Coated                                                                                                                         

Prepack                                             Blister Pack                                                               

Part # Hook Size - Qty   Part # Hook Size - Qty 

BAITHBLN8#30 8# - 30 Pack  BAITHBLN8#50 8# - 50 Pack 

BAITHBLN6#30 6# - 30 Pack  BAITHBLN6#50 6# - 50 Pack 
BAITHBLN4#30 4# - 30 Pack  BAITHBLN1#50 1# - 50 Pack 
BAITHBLN2#25 2# - 25 Pack  BAITHBLN10-50 1/0 - 50 Pack 
BAITHBLN1#25 1# - 25 Pack  

BAITHBLN10-25 1/0 - 25 Pack     

BAITHBLN20-25 2/0 – 25 Pack     

BAITHBLN30-20 3/0 - 20 Pack    

BAITHBLN40-20 4/0 - 20 Pack    

BAITHBLN60-15 6/0 - 15 Pack    

 
 
BAITHOLDER HOOKS - Red 

Prepack  
Part # Hook Size - Qty  

BAITHRED8#30 8# - 30 Pack 

BAITHRED6#30 6# - 30 Pack 
BAITHRED4#30 4# - 30 Pack 
BAITHRED2#25 2# - 25 Pack 
BAITHRED1#25 1# - 25 Pack 
BAITHRED10-25 1/0 - 25 Pack 
BAITHRED20-25 2/0 - 25 Pack 
BAITHRED30-20 3/0 - 20 Pack 

BAITHRED40-20 4/0 - 20 Pack 

BAITHRED60-15 6/0 - 15 Pack 

 
 
 

O’SHAUGNESSY HOOK - Black Nickel Coated                                                                                              

Prepack                                                                 
Part # Hook Size - Qty  

OSHBLN6#30 6# - 30 Pack 

OSHBLN4#30 4# - 30 Pack 
OSHBLN2#30 2# - 30 Pack 
OSHBLN1#30 1# - 30 Pack 
OSHBLN10-25 1/0 - 25 Pack 
OSHBLN20-25 2/0 - 25 Pack 
OSHBLN30-25 3/0 - 25 Pack 
OSHBLN40-20 4/0 - 20 Pack 

OSHBLN50-15 5/0 - 15 Pack 

OSHBLN60-15 6/0 - 15 Pack 

OSHBLN80-10 8/0 - 10 Pack 
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LONG SHANK HOOKS - Red           

Prepack                 Blister Pack  

  Part # Hook Size - Qty   Part # Hook Size - Qty  

LSHRED12#30 12# - 30 Pack  LSHRED8#50 8# - 50 Pack 

LSHRED10#30 10# - 30 Pack  LSHRED6#50 6# - 50 Pack 
LSHRED8#25 8# - 25 Pack  LSHRED4#50 4# - 50 Pack 
LSHRED6#25 6# - 25 Pack  LSHRED2#50 2# - 50 Pack 
LSHRED4#25 4# - 25 Pack     

LSHRED2#25 2# - 25 Pack     

LSHRED1#20 1# - 20 Pack    

LSHRED10-20 1/0 - 20 Pack     

LSHRED20-15 2/0 - 15 Pack    

LSHRED30-15 3/0 - 15 Pack    
 

 
 
 
LONG SHANK HOOKS                           LONG SHANK BAITHOLDER HOOKS   
Black Nickel Coated                              Red 

Prepack               Prepack  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

WIDE GAPE BAITHOLDER HOOKS  

Great All Rounder Hook  
Part # Hook Size - Qty  

WGA6#20 6# - 20 Pack 

WGA4#20 4# - 20 Pack 
WGA2#20 2# - 20 Pack 
WGA1#20 1# - 20 Pack 
WGA10-20 1/0 - 20 Pack 
WGA20-15 2/0 - 15 Pack 

WGA40-10 4/0 - 10 Pack 
WGA60-10 6/0 - 10 Pack 
WGA80-8 8/0 - 8 Pack 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Hook Size - Qty  Part # Hook Size - Qty 

LSHBLN12#30 12# - 30 Pack  LSHBHR10#25 10# - 25 Pack 

LSHBLN10#30 10# - 30 Pack  LSHBHR8#25 8# - 25 Pack 
LSHBLN8#25 8# - 25 Pack  LSHBHR6#25 6# - 25 Pack 
LSHBLN6#25 6# - 25 Pack  LSHBHR4#20 4# - 20 Pack 
LSHBLN4#25 4# - 25 Pack  LSHBHR2#20 2# - 20 Pack 
LSHBLN2#25 2# - 25 Pack  LSHBHR1#15 1# - 15 Pack 

LSHBLN1#20 1# - 20 Pack  LSHBHR10-15 1/0 - 15 Pack 
LSHBLN10-20 1/0 - 20 Pack  LSHBHR20-15 2/0 - 15 Pack 
LSHBLN20-15 2/0 - 15 Pack    
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GAME HOOKS 
LIVE BAIT HOOK                         LIVE BAIT HOOK - Bulk Charter Packs  
4X Strong & Black Nickel Coated             

 

 

 

 

 

TUNA CIRCLE HOOK                 

Off Set Hooks - High Carbon - Black Nickel Coated                          
                                                                                                     
 
 
 
 

                                                                                

ALL INLINE HOOK                      All Inline Charter Packs  

Hi Carbon 2X Strong PS Coating        Hi Carbon 2X Strong PS Coating - Charter Packs                                                
Part # Hook Size - Qty  Part # Hook Size - Qty 

AILHHC10-20 1/0 - 20 Pack  AILHHC10-50 1/0 - 50 Pack 

AILHHC20-20 2/0 - 20 Pack  AILHHC20-50 2/0 - 50 Pack 

AILHHC30-15 3/0 - 15 Pack  AILHHC30-50 3/0 - 50 Pack 

AILHHC40-12 4/0 - 12 Pack  AILHHC40-50 4/0 - 50 Pack 

AILHHC50-8 5/0 - 8 Pack  AILHHC50-50 5/0 - 50 Pack 

 

RIGGING HOOKS            

Stainless Steel                                                          
Part # Hook Size - Qty 

SHHK60-2 6/0 Hook - 2 Pack 

SHHK80-2 8/0 Hook - 2 Pack 

SHHK100-2 10/0 Hook - 2 Pack 

SHHK120-2 12/0 Hook - 2 Pack 

 
JIG ASSIST - MICRO DOUBLE & SINGLE HOOKS  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Hook Size - Qty  Part # Hook Size - Qty 

LBH40-10 4/0 - 10 Pack  LBH40-25 4/0 - 25 Pack 

LBH50-10 5/0 - 10 Pack  LBH50-25 5/0 - 25 Pack 

LBH60-10 6/0 - 10 Pack  LBH60-25 6/0 - 25 Pack 

LBH70-10 7/0 - 10 Pack  LBH70-25 7/0 - 25 Pack 

LBH80-5 8/0 - 5 Pack  LBH80-25 8/0 - 25 Pack 

LBH90-5 9/0 - 5 Pack  LBH90-25 9/0 - 25 Pack 

LBH100-5 10/0 - 5 Pack  LBH100-25 10/0 - 25 Pack 

Part # Hook Size - Qty 

TCH120-10 12/0 - 10 Pack 

TCH140-7 14/0 - 7 Pack 

TCH160-5 16/0 - 5 Pack 

Part # Description 

MJA#6 Micro 6# Double Hooks - 200lb Line - 45mm  

MJA#4 Micro 4# Double Hooks - 200lb Line - 45mm  

MJA#2 Micro 2# Double Hooks - 200lb Line - 45mm  

JAS10 1/0 Single Hook - 150lb Braid - 50mm  

JAS20 2/0 Single Hook - 200lb Braid - 50mm  

JAS30 3/0 Single Hook - 200lb Braid - 50mm  

JAS40 4/0 Single Hook - 200lb Braid - 50mm  

JAS50 5/0 Single Hook - 200lb Braid - 55mm  

JAS60 6/0 Single Hook - 200lb Braid - 60mm  

JAS70 7/0 Single Hook - 200lb Braid - 60mm  

JAS80 8/0 Single Hook - 200lb Braid - 65mm  

JAS100 10/0 Single Hook - 200lb Braid - 70mm  

        MICRO DOUBLE                          JIG ASSIST 
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RIGS 
 

PRE RIGGED HOOKS  

Part # Description 

PRHWHT6# Pre Rigged Hook - Whiting - 2 x 6# Red Long Shank + 8# Swivel 

PRHKGW4# Pre Rigged Hook - Whiting - 2 x 4# Red Long Shank + 8# Swivel 

PRHKGW2# Pre Rigged Hook - Whiting - 2 x 2# Red Long Shank + 8# Swivel 

PRHWHT6#SINK Pre Rigged Hook - Whiting - 2 x 6# Red Long Shank + 8# Swivel 30g Sinker 

PRHKGW4#SINK Pre Rigged Hook - Whiting - 2 x 4# Red Long Shank + 8# Swivel 30g Sinker 

PRHKGW2#SINK Pre Rigged Hook - Whiting - 2 x 2# Red Long Shank + 8# Swivel 30g Sinker 

PRHFH2040 Pre Rigged Hook - 2/0 Beak Sliding + 4/0 Beak Base Hook 

PRHSNAP4060 Pre Rigged Hook - 4/0 Beak Sliding + 6/0 Beak Base Hook 

PRHGUM6080 Pre Rigged Hook - 6/0 Beak Sliding + 8/0 Beak Base Hook 

PRHRSR40SINK Running Surf Rig - 4/0 Beak Hook - 30g Sinker - 60lb Leader 

PRHRSR60SINK Running Surf Rig - 6/0 Beak Hook - 30g Sinker - 80lb Leader 

PRHTMSINK Tommy / Mullet Rig - 2 x 8# Long Shank Hooks - 15lb Leader 

PRHFBSINK Flatty / Bream Rig - 1 x 2# O’Shaughnessy Hook - 20lb Leader - Sinker 

PRHSW6#SINK Sand Whiting Rig - 2 x 6# Long Shank Hooks - 20lb Leader - Sinker 

SURFRIG20LUMO Surf Rig - 2 x 2/0 Hooks - 40lb Leader - Mini Squid - Lumo Glow 

SGR30  Sliding Gummy Rig - Single Inline 3/0 Circle Hook - 40lb Leader - Inc Swivels 

SGR60 Sliding Gummy Rig - Single Inline 6/0 Circle Hook - 60lb Leader - Inc Swivels 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SABIKI RIGS  

With Fish Skin, Lumo Bead & Hook Rig  
 

Heavy Duty Range - 5 Hooks on Each                                        Standard Range - 5 Hooks on Each 
Part # Description  Part # Description 

SABRIG10 50lb Main Line 30lb Drop Line with 1/0 Hooks  SABRIG4# 30lb Main Line 20lb Drop Line with 4# Hooks 

SABRIG20 50lb Main Line 30lb Drop Line with 2/0 Hooks  SABRIG6# 30lb Main Line 20lb Drop Line with 6# Hooks 

SABRIG30 50lb Main Line 30lb Drop Line with 3/0 Hooks  SABRIG8# 30lb Main Line 20lb Drop Line with 8# Hooks 
 

Light Duty Range - 15lb Main Line & 10lb Drop Line - Avail with Red or Green Glow Binding                              
Part # Description  Part # Colour 

SABRIG10#RED Red Binding with 5 x 10# Hooks  SABRIG10#GRN Green Binding with 6 x 10# Hooks 

SABRIG12#RED Red Binding with 5 x 12# Hooks  SABRIG12#GRN Green Binding with 6 x 12# Hooks 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GARFISHRIGTPF 

     PRHRSR40SINK     PRHRSR60SINK 
 

 PRHTMSINK 
 

  PRHFBSINK 
 

SLIDING GUMMY RIG - SGR60 & SGR30  

GARFISHRIG1, 2 or 3 
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GARFISH RIGS  

Pre Rigged  
Part # Description 

GARFISHRIG1 Garfish Rig - Pre Rigged on Holder - 1g 

GARFISHRIG2 Garfish Rig - Pre Rigged on Holder - 2g 
GARFISHRIG3 Garfish Rig - Pre Rigged on Holder - 3g 
GARFISHRIGTPF

 

Garfish Rig - 2 x 10# Long Shank Red Hook  

with 15lb Leader & Timber Pencil Weighted Float 

 
 

 

SHARK RIGS                                                                      

Stainless Black Coated Wire Trace - Single & Double Hooks                            

Part # Description 

SHR60-1 6/0 Single Hook - 200lb Wire Trace 

SHR80-1 8/0 Single Hook - 200lb Wire Trace 

SHR100-1 10/0 Single Hook - 300lb Wire Trace 

SHR120-1 12/0 Single Hook - 300lb Wire Trace 

SHR60-2 6/0 Double Hook-200lb Wire Trace 

SHR80-2 8/0 Double Hook-200lb Wire Trace 

SHR100-2 10/0 Double Hook-300lb Wire Trace 

SHR120-2 12/0 Double Hook-300lb Wire Trace 

SHRCL120-1 AUSSIE MADE 12/0 Single Circle Hook - 200lb Clear Wire 

 
 

 

RUNNING SLIDER PATERNOSTER RIG        

Avail in Size 4/0 & 6/0 - Popular Skirt Colours for Snapper & Reef Fish 

 
 
 
WHITING PATERNOSTER SLIDER  

Size 4# with 8kg Leader  

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Description  Part # Description 

RSPAT40GR 40lb Leader - 2 x 4/0 Circle - 2 x Grassie Skirt  RSPAT60GR 60lb Leader - 2 x 6/0 Circle - 2 x Grassie Skirt 

RSPAT40PINK 40lb Leader - 2 x 4/0 Circle - 2 x Pinkie Skirt  RSPAT60PINK 60lb Leader - 2 x 6/0 Circle - 2 x Pinkie Skirt 

RSPAT40SLVB 40lb Leader - 2 x 4/0 Circle - 2 x Silver Bait Skirt  RSPAT60SLVB 60lb Leader - 2 x 6/0 Circle - 2 x Silver Bait Skirt 

RSPAT40BM 40lb Leader - 2 x 4/0 Circle - 2 x Bleeding Mullet Skirt  RSPAT60BM 60lb Leader - 2 x 6/0 Circle - 2 x Bleeding Mullet Skirt 

Part # Colour 

SWR4#MUS Mussel Bait 

SWR4#SHRP Shrimp Bait 

SWR4#WEED Weed Bait 

SWR4#WH White Bait 

SWR4#WORM Worm Bait 

SHARK RIGS - Single or Double 
 

RUNNING SLIDER PATERNOSTER RIG 

WHITING PATERNOSTER RIG 
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SNELLED CIRCLE HOOKS                  SNELLED RED LONG SHANK                                                                                                                

Part #  Hook Size - Qty   Part #  Hook Size - Qty  

SNCH6#8   6# - 8 Pack  SNLS12#6 12# - 6 Pack 

SNCH4#8 4# - 8 Pack  SNLS10#6 10# - 6 Pack 

SNCH2#8 2# - 8 Pack  SNLS8#6 8# - 6 Pack 

SNCH1#8 1# - 8 Pack  
SNLS6#6RB 

6# - 6 Pack 
Incl 6 x 4 Red Bead 

SNCH10-7 1/0 - 7 Pack  
SNLS4#6RB 

4# - 6 Pack 
Incl 6 x 4 Red Bead 

SNCH20-6 2/0 - 6 Pack  SNLS2#5 2# - 5 Pack 

SNCH30-6 3/0 - 6 Pack  SNLS1#5 1# - 5 Pack 

SNCH40-6 4/0 - 6 Pack    

SNCH60-5 6/0 - 5 Pack    

 
 

SNELLED OCTOPUS BEAK HOOKS    SNELLED BAIT HOLDER HOOKS                                                                              

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

FLASH WHITING RIGS - 6 UV Colours 

Flash Whiting Paternoster Rigs - Avail Size 4# and 2# Circle Hooks  

Part # Colour 

FWRBLU-GR - 4# or 2# UV Blue-Green 

FWRBRNZ - 4# or 2# UV Bronze 

FWRGR-GLD - 4# or 2# UV Green-Gold 

FWRPNK - 4# or 2# UV Pink 

FWRRD-PNK - 4# or 2# UV Red-Pink 

FWRSILV - 4# or 2# UV Silver  
 

 
 
LONG PATERNOSTER RIG    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part #  Hook Size - Qty   Part #  Hook Size - Qty  

SNOBH12#6 12# - 6 Pack  SNBHH8#6 8# - 6 Pack 

SNOBH10#6 10# - 6 Pack  SNBHH6#6 6# - 6 Pack 

SNOBH8#6 8# - 6 Pack  SNBHH4#6 4# - 6 Pack 

SNOBH6#6 6# - 6 Pack  SNBHH2#6 2# - 6 Pack 

SNOBH4#6 4# - 6 Pack  SNBHH1#6 1# - 6 Pack 

SNOBH2#6 2# - 6 Pack  SNBHH10-6 1/0 - 6 Pack 

SNOBH1#6 1# - 6 Pack  SNBHH20-6 2/0 - 6 Pack 

SNOBH10-6 1/0 - 6 Pack  SNBHH30-4 3/0 - 4 Pack 

SNOBH20-6 2/0 - 6 Pack    

SNOBH40-5 4/0 - 5 Pack    

SNOBH60-4  6/0 - 4 Pack    

Part # Size / Rating - Qty 

LPR4#BLU-GR    Single 4# Circle Hook - Blue / Green - 2 Pack  

LPR4#GR-GLD     Single 4# Circle Hook - Green / Gold - 2 Pack  

LPR4#PNK Single 4# Circle Hook - Pink - 2 Pack  

LPR4#SILV Single 4# Circle Hook - Silver - 2 Pack  

LPR2#BLU-GR    Single 2# Circle Hook - Blue / Green - 2 Pack  

LPR2#GR-GLD     Single 2# Circle Hook - Green / Gold - 2 Pack  

LPR2#PNK Single 2# Circle Hook - Pink - 2 Pack  

LPR2#SILV Single 2# Circle Hook - Silver - 2 Pack  

   BLU-GR       BRONZE        GR-GOLD          PINK           RED-PINK     SILVER 
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SNAPPER CATCHERS - Flash Rigs UV  

Available with 4/0 & 5/0 Hooks  
5 Assorted UV Colours - Incl Double Hook Flash Paternoster Rig & Heavy Duty Sinker Clip  

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

FLASH REEF RIGS   

80lb with 2 x 8/0 Circle Hooks  

Part # Colour 

FRRBLU UV Blue  

FRRPILCH UV Pilchard 

FRRSLIM UV Slimy  
 

 

 

 

 

 

SURF POPPER RIGS - Rigged 
Part # Description 

SPR30PINK Surf Popper Snatcher with 3/0 Double Hook Rig - Pink 

SPR50PINK Surf Popper Snatcher with 5/0 Double Hook Rig - Pink 

SPR30BLU Surf Popper Snatcher with 3/0 Double Hook Rig - Blue 

SPR50BLU Surf Popper Snatcher with 5/0 Double Hook Rig - Blue 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Colour 

SNCTR4BLU-GR     UV Blue-Green 

SNCTR4GR            UV Green 

SNCTR4OR-ANCH  UV Orange-Anchovy 

SNCTR4PNK          UV Pink 

SNCTR4SILV         UV Silver 

        BLU-GR   GREEN -  OR-ANCH - PINK -  SILVER  

       UV BLUE    UV PILCH      UV SLIMY 
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SINKERS - NON LEAD  
NON-LEAD SINKERS  
All Sinkers and Bombs are NON-LEAD Coated to Protect Our Oceans and Rivers  
Sinker Round Silver - Assorted Sizes  

Part # Grams Description  

SINK10S8 10g 13.8 Dia - 2.5mm Hole - 8 Per Pack 

SINK15S7 15g 15.7 Dia - 2.5mm Hole - 7 Per Pack 

SINK20S6 20g 17.2 Dia - 2.5mm Hole - 6 Per Pack 

SINK30S5 30g 19.7 Dia - 2.5mm Hole - 5 Per Pack 

SINK40S4 40g 21.6 Dia - 2.5mm Hole - 4 Per pack 

SINK50S3 50g 23.2 Dia - 2.5mm Hole - 3 Per Pack 

SINK60S2 60g 24.7 Dia - 2.5mm Hole - 2 Per Pack 

SINK80S2 80g 27.1 Dia - 2.5mm Hole - 2 Per Pack 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Deep Dropping Bomb - Non-Lead - Includes Eye   
1 Per Pack                        

 

 
 
Non-Lead Long Sinkers - Includes Eye  

Part # Grams - Per Pack Description  

SINK50LB5 50g - 5 Pack 8 x 128mm 

SINK150LB3 150g - 3 Pack 8 x 380mm 

SINK200LB2 200g - 2 Pack 10 x 327mm 

SINK300LB2 300g - 2 Pack 12 x 341mm 

 
 
 

Troll Towline with Glow Keel - Stainless Steel  

Rated at 200kg Breaking Strain - Includes 2 x Heavy Duty Locking Clips    
Part # Size  

TTLGLOW40 40cm 

             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Part # Grams 

SINK250B1 250g 

SINK500B1 500g 

SINK750B1 750g 

SINK1000B1 1000g 

SINK1500B1 1500g 

SINK2000B1 2000g 

SINK2500B1 2500g 

SINK3000B1 3000g 

SINK4000B1 4000g 

SINKER NON LEAD 10grams 

 

TTLGLOW40 
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SWIVELS 

  
SWIVEL WITH 2 SOLID RINGS - BALL BEARING             SWIVEL SNAP - BALL BEARING  

Part # Size - Rating - Qty  Part # Size - Rating - Qty  

SWV0#10 0# - 15kgs - 10 Pack  SNPSWV0#10 0# - 6kg - 10 Pack 

SWV1#10 1# - 20kgs - 10 Pack  SNPSWV1#10 1# - 14kg - 10 Pack 
SWV2#10 2# - 25kgs - 10 Pack  SNPSWV2#10 2# - 22kg - 10 Pack 
SWV3#10 3# - 35kgs - 10 Pack  SNPSWV3#10 3# - 35kg - 10 Pack 
SWV4#10 4# - 50kgs - 10 Pack  SNPSWV4#10 4# - 45kg - 10 Pack 
SWV5#8 5# - 65kgs - 8 Pack  SNPSWV5#6 5# - 55kg - 6 Pack 
SWV6#7 6# - 80kgs - 7 Pack  SNPSWV6#6 6# - 70kg - 6 Pack 
SWV7#6 7# - 100kgs - 6 Pack  SNPSWV7#6 7# - 90kg - 6 Pack 
SWV8#5 8# - 125kgs - 5 Pack  SNPSWV8#5 8# - 90kg - 5 Pack 

 

CRANE SWIVEL                                                                    CRANE SNAP SWIVEL 
Part # Size - Rating - Qty  Part # Size - Rating - Qty 

SWVCRANE10#20 10# - 14kg - 20 Pack  SNPCRSWV10#12 10# - 7kg - 12 Pack 

SWVCRANE8#20 8# - 19kg - 20 Pack  SNPCRSWV8#12 8# - 8kg - 12 Pack 

SWVCRANE6#20 6# - 30kg - 20 Pack  SNPCRSWV6#12 6# - 14kg - 12 Pack 

SWVCRANE4#15 4# - 35kg - 15 Pack  SNPCRSWV4#10 4# - 22kg - 10 Pack 

SWVCRANE2#10 2# - 43kg - 10 Pack  SNPCRSWV2#8 2# - 35kg - 8 Pack 

SWVCRANE1#10 1# - 47kg - 10 Pack  SNPCRSWV1#8 1# - 40kg - 8 Pack 

SWVCRANE10-15 1/0 - 60kg - 15 Pack  SNPCRSWV10-12 1/0 - 60kg - 12 Pack 

SWVCRANE20-12 2/0 - 75kg - 12 Pack  SNPCRSWV20-10 2/0 - 75kg - 10 Pack 

SWVCRANE30-12 3/0 - 100kg - 12 Pack  SNPCRSWV30-8 3/0 - 100kg - 8 Pack 

SWVCRANE40-10 4/0 - 135kg - 10 Pack  SNPCRSWV40-7 4/0 - 135kg - 7 Pack 

SWVCRANE60-7 6/0 - 160kg - 7 Pack  SNPCRSWV60-6 6/0 - 160kg - 6 Pack 
 

BARREL SWIVEL               BARREL SNAP SWIVEL - Value Pack                       
Value Pack                                          Stand Pack                                              Black Nickel Coated    

Part # Size - Rating - Qty  Part # Size - Rating - Qty  Part # Size - Rating - Qty 

BS12#60 12# - 18kg - 60 Pack  BS12#25 12# - 18kg - 25 Pack  BSSNP12#35 12# - 14kgs - 35 Pack 

BS10#60 10# - 20kg - 60 Pack  BS10#25 10# - 20kg - 25 Pack  BSSNP10#35 10# - 15kgs - 35 Pack 

BS8#45 8# - 24kg - 45 Pack  BS8#20 8# - 24kg - 20 Pack  BSSNP8#30 8# - 22kgs - 30 Pack 

BS6#35 6# - 28kg - 35 Pack  BS6#15 6# - 28kg - 15 Pack  BSSNP6#20 6# - 25kgs - 20 Pack 

BS4#30 4# - 36kg - 30 Pack  BS4#12 4# - 36kg - 12 Pack  BSSNP4#15 4# - 28kgs - 15 Pack 

BS2#20 2# - 46kg - 20 Pack  BS2#10 2# - 46kg - 10 Pack    

BS1#15 1# - 48kg - 15 Pack  BS1#7 1# - 48kg - 7 Pack    

BS10-12 1/0 - 53kg - 12 Pack  BS10-6 1/0 - 53kg - 6 Pack    
 

CRANE - 3 WAY SWIVEL                                             CROSSLINE - 3 WAY SWIVEL     
Part # Size - Rating - Qty  Part # Size - Rating - Qty 

SWV3WAYCR1#2#9 1#-2# - 47kg - 9 Pack  SWVCL3W10#20 10# - 12kgs - 20 Pack 

SWV3WAYCR10-1#9 1/0-1# - 60kg - 9 Pack  SWVCL3W8#20 8# - 13kgs - 20 Pack 

SWV3WAYCR20-10-8 2/0-1/0 - 75kg - 8 Pack  SWVCL3W6#20 6# - 15kgs - 20 Pack 

SWV3WAYCR30-20-7 3/0-2/0 - 100kg - 7 Pack  SWVCL3W4#20 4# - 21kgs - 20 Pack 

SWV3WAYCR40-30-6 4/0-3/0 - 135kg - 6 Pack  SWVCL3W2#15 2# - 35kgs - 15 Pack 

   SWVCL3W20-12 2/0 - 57kgs - 12 Pack 
 

  SWVCL3W40-8 4/0 - 75kgs - 8 Pack 

HANGING BALL BEARING SWIVEL    

Part # Size - Rating - Qty 
SWVHBB6#5    6# - 95kg - 39mm Long - 5 Pack 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   Ball Bearing    Snap       Crane          Crane 3 Way         Crossline 3 Way      Crane Snap       Barrel       Barrel Snap    Hanging Swivel 
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RIGABAIT 

 

 

RHFOAM3 

 

 

RIGGING THIMBLES 

 

 

QUICK CLIPS 
 

QUICK CLIPS - Prepack  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

DOUBLE LOCKING CLIPS  

 
 
 

RIGGING 
 

EASY RIG & SINKER CLIPS 

Part # Description 

ERIGBLK     Large - Black - 12 Per Pack 

ERIGBLUE   Medium - Blue - 20 Per Pack 

ERIGRED     Small - Red - 25 Per Pack 

ERIGBULKBLUE Medium - Blue - Bulk Pack - 300 Bulk in Display Container 

ERIGBULKRED Small - Red - Bulk Pack - 300 Bulk Pack 

SC15     Sinker Clip - Large - Stainless Steel - 15 Per Pack 

SC250  Sinker Clip - Large - Stainless Steel - 250 Bulk Pack 
 
 

RIGGING ACCESSORIES   
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Part # Size / Rating - Qty 

QKCLP0     0# / 8kg - 12 Pack 

QKCLP1     1# / 14kg - 12 Pack 

QKCLP2     2# / 28kg - 12 Pack 

QKCLP3     3# / 41kg - 12 Pack 

QKCLP4     4# / 55kg - 10 Pack 

QKCLP5     5# / 83kg - 8 Pack 

QKCLPASST  

 

5 Asst Sizes - 61 Pieces 

Includes Storage Container 

Part # Length / Rating - Qty 

DLCS10    35mm / 35kg - 10 Pack 

DLCM10 45mm / 52kg - 10 Pack 
DLCL10 50mm / 85kg - 10 Pack 

Part # Description 

THIMSS12S  

 

Rigging Thimble Stainless Steel - Ideal for Rigging 

Small to suit wire up to 3mm- 12 Per Pack  

THIMSS10L    

 

Rigging Thimble Stainless Steel- Ideal for Rigging 

Large to suit wire up to 4mm - 10 Per Pack  

LTHIMS        Rigging Lumo Thimbles - Small - 20 Pack 

LTHIML        Rigging Lumo Thimbles - Large - 15 Pack  

LHKP5-10     Rigging Lumo Hook Protector - 5cm Long - 10 Pack 

LHKP9-10     Rigging Lumo Hook Protector - 9cm Long - 10 Pack 

CHKP5-10     Rigging Clear Hook Protector - 5cm Long - 10 Pack 

RHFOAM3     Rig Holder - Black Foam - 59mm OD - 3 Per Pack 

RIGABAIT     Bait Rigging String - RIG-A-BAIT - 2 Pack  

GFAKIT               Game Rig Kit - Includes 3 Sizes of Crimps                

Wire & Mono Includes Accessories - 115 pieces 

QUICK CLIPS  
QKCLPASST 

 

 

GFAKIT 

 

 

HOOK PROTECTOR  

 

 

SINKER CLIP 

 

 

RIGGING LUMO THIMBLE 

 

 

EASY RIG CLIPS 
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D SHACKLE - MINIATURE   

 

 

 

CRIMPS & WIRE - Including Bulk 
 

ALUMINIUM CRIMPS - 18mm Long            DOUBLE COPPER CRIMPS  
                                                                        Nickel Coated  

 

 
BULK CRIMPS - COPPER AND ALUMINIUM CRIMPS - All Crimp Bulk Packs Are Supplied In 1000 Pieces 
Aluminium Crimps     Copper Double Crimps 

All 18mm Long - Range 1.2 to 2.0mm  Range - 1.5 to 3.0mm 
AC1218BULK     CDCBULK15  
AC1418BULK     CDCBULK20  
AC1618BULK     CDCBULK25  
AC1818BULK     CDCBULK30                                                
AC2018BULK    
 

CRIMPING TOOL 

Suits up to .5 - 2.3mm Crimps 
Part # Description 

CRIMPTOOL  Crimping Tool 

 
WIRE RIGGING TRACE - S/Steel - Supplied in 10m Roll in Storage Container  

Please Note Wire Diameter is approx Only 

1 x 7 S/S Black Coated - Crimps Incl        7 x 7 S/S Black Coated - Crimps not Included 

Part # Description  Part # Description 

WT20-10   20lb - .48mm  WT100-10 100lb - 1.0mm 

WT30-10   30lb - .54mm  WT150-10 150lb - 1.2mm 

WT40-10   40lb - .60mm  WT200-10 200lb - 1.5mm 

WT60-10   60lb - .68mm   WT300-10 300lb - 1.8mm 

WT80-10   80lb - .75mm  WT400-10 400lb - 2.0mm 

   WT500-7  500lb - 2.5mm 

   WT650-7 650lb - 2.6mm 

BULK WIRE - STAINLESS STEEL   

49 Strand or 7 x 7 - 1kg 
When Ordering Crimps to Match always use size up from wire dia - Wire sizes noted below are approximate 
Bulk Wire is available in 5kg Rolls as a special order - Please allow 2 to 3 Months from time of order 
 

Black Coated - 1kg                                           Non Coated - 1kg                                                                

Part # Description Per Roll  Part # Description Per Roll 

WIRE1BC100 100LB - 1mm     335m  WIRE1NC200 200LB - 1.5mm  173m 

WIRE1BC150 150LB - 1.2mm      220m  WIRE1NC300 300LB - 1.8mm     137m 

WIRE1BC200 200LB - 1.5mm      146m  WIRE1NC400 400LB - 2mm        110m 

WIRE1BC300 300LB - 1.8mm      110m     

WIRE1BC400 400LB - 2mm          89m     

WIRE1BC650 650LB - 2.6mm       46m     

 
 
 

Part # Size - Qty Qty 

DSHACK10-4  D Style Shackle - 10mm - Stainless Steel  4 

DSHACK13-3 D Style Shackle - 13mm - Stainless Steel 3 

Part # Size  Qty             Part # Size Qty 

AC1018  1.0mm  40  CDC1 1.0mm Wire 20 

AC1218  1.2mm  40  CDC1.5 1.5mm Wire 20 

AC1418  1.4mm 40  CDC2 2.0mm Wire 20 

AC1618  1.6mm 40  CDC2.5 2.5mm Wire  20 

AC1818  1.8mm  40  CDC3 3.0mm Wire 20 

AC2018  2.0mm  40     

AC2218  2.2mm  40     
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BRAID - MULTI COLOURED  

150mtr Spools                                             300mtr Spools   
Part # Description  Part # Description 

BRMC150-6 Braid 6lb - 150mtr Spool  BRMC300-10 Braid 10lb - 300mtr Spool 

BRMC150-8 Braid 8lb - 150mtr Spool  BRMC300-20 Braid 20lb - 300mtr Spool 

BRMC150-10 Braid 10lb - 150mtr Spool  BRMC300-30 Braid 30lb - 300mtr Spool 

BRMC150-12 Braid 12lb - 150mtr Spool  BRMC300-40 Braid 40lb - 300mtr Spool 

BRMC150-15 Braid 15lb - 150mtr Spool  BRMC300-50 Braid 50lb - 300mtr Spool 

   BRMC300-60 Braid 60lb - 300mtr Spool 

WIRE TRACE - PRE RIGGED  

Rigged with S/Steel 1 x 7 S/S Black Coated Wire   
Top Swivel & Bottom Snap Swivel - 3 Per Pack  

 Part # Description 

WTRIG2012   20lb - Length 12”  

WTRIG4012 40lb - Length 12” 
WTRIG6012 60lb - Length 12” 
WTRIG8012 80lb - Length 12” 
WTRIG10012 100lb - Length 12” 

 

 

 

MINI FISH & BAIT RIG KITS - UV Colours 
Includes Storage Container & Assorted Colours 

 

 

 
PATERNOSTER PRE TIED RIGS  
Each Rig comes with a Swivel at the top - 2 Loops for Hooks - 1 Loop for Sinker Attachment   
10 Individual Rigs Included in each Packet  

Part # Poundage  Part # Poundage 

PRP2L10-10 10 lb  PRP2L40-10 40 lb 

PRP2L15-10 15 lb  PRP2L60-10 60 lb 

PRP2L20-10 20 lb  PRP2L80-10 80 lb 

PRP2L30-10 30 lb  PRP2L100-10 100 lb 

 
 
 
 
TINSEL FLASH HAIR & SKIN 
 

Part # Colour  Part # Colour 

TINFHBLK  Black   TINFHLR Light Red 

TINFHCRY  Crystal  TINFHPLP Purple 

TINFHDB Deep Blue  TINFHPNK Pink 

TINFHDG Deep Green  TINFHRBW Rainbow 

TINFHDR Deep Red  TINFHSILV Silver 

TINFHLB Light Blue  TINFHYLW Yellow 

TINFHLG Light Green  FSKINLUMO Lumo 

 
BINDING - UV 100mtr Spool  
 

Part # Colour  Part # Colour 

RIGBIND-CRY Crystal  RIGBIND-SILV Silver Glow 

RIGBIND-PNK Pink   RIGBIND-YLW Yellow 

RIGBIND-RED Red    

 

Part # Description 

FISHRIGMINI Snapper DIY Rig Kit - 11 Asst Size Hooks  

WHITRIGMINI Whiting Rig Kit - 20 Flash Rig Hooks 

SLBAITRIGMINI Slimy Bait Rig Kit - 20 Flash Rig Hooks 

FRH40-5     Flash Rig Hooks 5 x 4/0 Circle Hooks - Asst Colours 

FRH50-5     Flash Rig Hooks 5 x 5/0 Circle Hooks - Asst Colours 

FRH60-5     Flash Rig Hooks 5 x 6/0 Circle Hooks - Asst Colours 

FRH80-4     Flash Rig Hooks 4 x 8/0 Circle Hooks - Asst Colours 

FSKINLUMO 

 

 

FRH COLOURS 

 

 

BRAID - MULTI COLOURED 
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SQUID JIGS - Individual, Kits, Premium Range & Squid Jig Storage 

SQUID JIGS - Individual - UV Style - Range of Assorted Colours                                               
Available in 3.0 Grams -  3.5 Grams - 4.0 Grams   

Part # Colour 

SQJIG30BLK 3.0, 3.5 & 4.0 Black Stripe 

SQJIG30BLU 3.0 & 3.5 Blue Tiger 

SQJIG30BWN 3.0 & 3.5 Brown / Orange 

SQJIG30CMO 3.0 & 3.5 Green Camo 

SQJIG30GRN-YLW 3.0, 3.5 & 4.0 Green / Yellow 

SQJIG30GRNTIG 3.0 & 3.5 Green Tiger 

SQJIG30LUMO 3.0, 3.5 & 4.0 Lumo 

SQJIG30PNK 3.0 & 3.5 Pink 

SQJIG30RED 3.0 & 3.5 Red / Pink 

SQJIG30SILV 3.0 & 3.5 Silver  

SQJIG30WT-RED 3.0, 3.5 & 4.0 White / Red 
 
 

SQUID JIG KIT - INCLUDES STORAGE BAG  

Kit includes 5 Popular Colours  
Part No. Description 

SQJIGKIT30 Squid Jigs 3.0 Grams  

SQJIGKIT35 Squid Jigs 3.5 Grams  

SQJIGKIT40  Squid Jigs 4.0 Grams  
  

TORCH   

TORCHUV Uv Torch - Includes 3 x AAA 
Batteries - Illuminates Squid Jig 

 

SQUID JIGS - JAPANESE BAIT FISH STYLE    
Part No. Description 

SQJIG30BF-GRN 3.0 grams - Green with Dark Green Spots 

SQJIG30BF-KG 3.0 grams - King George Whiting Pattern    

SQJIG30BF-REDSILV 3.0 grams - Red Head with Silver Body 

SQJIG30BF-SLIM 3.0 grams - Slimy - Green with Black Stripes 
 

SQUID JIGS - METAL STYLE  
 

 

SQUID JIGS - PREMIUM RANGE - UV Style - Range of Assorted Colours                                               

UV Style - Available in 3.0 Grams & 3.5 Grams & Assorted Colours 
 

 

 

SQUID JIG STORAGE - Supplied in Box of 20   

Part # Description 

SQJIGBOX14  
 

Squid Jig Double Sided Storage Box with Carry 
Handle 14 Compartments - Supplied Empty  

STORPOUCH Storage Pouch Only 
 SQJIGST20 Squid Jig 20 Piece Storage Bag with Carry Handle 
Supplied Empty 

Part No. Description 

SQJIGMET6-5 6” Long with Glow Bead - 5 Per Pack  

SQJIGMET6-10 6” Long with Glow Bead - 10 Per Pack  

SQJIGMET8-5 8” Long with Glow Bead - 5 Per Pack 

SQJIGMET9-1 9” Long with Glow Bead - 1 Per Pack 

Part # Colour 

SQJIGPR30CHAM 3.0 & 3.5 Chameleon 
SQJIGPR30FIREGL 3.0 or 3.5 Fire Glow 

SQJIGPR30PILCH 3.0 or 3.5 Pilchard 

SQJIGPR30REDBAIT 3.0 or 3.5 Red Bait 

SQJIGPR30SLIMY 3.0 or 3.5 Slimy 

  PNK      BWN   GRNTIG     RED     CMO  WT/RED  GRN/YLW     BLK   LUMO 

    

SQUID JIGS METAL STYLE 
 

 

SQUID JIGS 
Japanese Bait 
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TACKLE BOXES  
 Part # Description 

TBBAIT  Bait Tackle Box - 2 Compartments & Strap 

TBWPSM  Waterproof - Small 

TBWPLGE  Waterproof - Large 

TBMMCOM12 12 x Mini Magnetic Tackle Box 
Clip Together in a variety of Combinations 

TBMM1 1 x Mini Magnetic Tackle Box 
8 x 4cm - 2.2cm Deep 

 

 

 

JIG HEADS  

Part # Description  Part # Description 

JIGHD2#1 20 2# Hook – 1/20oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD201 8 2/0 Hook - 1/8 oz. - 10 Piece 

JIGHD2#1 16 2# Hook - 1/16 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD201 6 2/0 Hook - 1/6 oz. - 10 Piece 

JIGHD2#1 12 2# Hook - 1/12 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD201 4 2/0 Hook - 1/4 oz. - 5 Piece 

JIGHD2#1 8 2# Hook - 1/8 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD301 8 3/0 Hook - 1/8 oz. - 10 Piece 

JIGHD1#1 20 1# Hook - 1/20 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD301 4 3/0 Hook - 1/4 oz. - 5 Piece 

JIGHD1#1 16 1# Hook - 1/16 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD301 2 3/0 Hook - 1/2 oz. - 4 Piece 

JIGHD1#1 12 1# Hook - 1/12 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD303 8 3/0 Hook - 3/8 oz. - 5 Piece 

JIGHD1#1 8 1# Hook - 1/8 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD501 4 5/0 Hook - 1/4 oz. - 5 Piece 

JIGHD1#1 6 1# Hook - 1/6 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD501 2 5/0 Hook - 1/2 oz. - 4 Piece 

JIGHD101 16 1/0 Hook - 1/16 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD50 1 5/0 Hook - 1 oz. - 3 Piece 

JIGHD101 12 1/0 Hook - 1/12 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD601 4 6/0 Hook - 1/4 oz. - 5 Piece 

JIGHD101 8 1/0 Hook - 1/8 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD601 2 6/0 Hook - 1/2 oz. - 4 Piece 

JIGHD101 6 1/0 Hook - 1/6 oz. - 10 Piece  JIGHD60 1 6/0 Hook - 1 oz. - 3 Piece 

JIGHD101 4 1/0 Hook - 1/4 oz. - 5 Piece  JIGHD801 2 8/0 Hook - ½ oz. - 4 Piece  

   JIGHD80 1 8/0 Hook - 1 oz. - 3 Piece 

   JIGHD80 2 8/0 Hook - 2 oz. - 2 Piece 
 

 

LURES, LURE KITS & ACCESSORIES 
METAL LURES                                                                                                        

Metal Lead Weighted Lure - Lead Material so able to bend for extra action                                                                               
Fully Rigged with 6/0 Hook - Can also be used for Micro Jigging and Inline Hooks                                           

Part # Description 

METLURE30BLK 30 Grams - Black  

METLURE30BLUE 30 Grams - Blue 

METLURE30GOLD 30 Grams - Gold 

METLURE30SLV 30 Grams - Silver 

METLURE40BLK 40 Grams - Black  

METLURE40BLUE 40 Grams - Blue 

METLURE40GOLD 40 Grams - Gold 

METLURE40SLV 40 Grams - Silver 

METLURE60BLK 60 Grams - Black  

METLURE60BLUE 60 Grams - Blue 

METLURE60GOLD 60 Grams - Gold 

METLURE60SLV 60 Grams - Silver 

 
JET HEAD LURES 

Fully Rigged with 6/0 Hook - 1m 150lb Leader with 10cm Skirt 

JHLSILV-WHT Silver Over White  JHLBLK-PNK Black Over Pink 

JHLBLK-SILV Black Over Silver  JHLRBW-GRN Rainbow Over Green 

JHLLUMO-LUMO Lumo Over Lumo  JHLOR-KP  Orange King Pin 

JHLBLU-WHT Blue Over White  JHLLUMO-PNK Lumo Over Pink 

JHLPNK-BLU Pink Over Blue  JHLGRN-EVL  Green Evil 

JHLGRN-GOLD Green Over Gold    

WATER PROOF TACKLE BOX 

 

 

TBBAIT 
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SURFACE HARD BODY LURES  

All are 8” and 31 Grams  
 

 

 

UNRIGGED OCTOPUS SKIRT  

BLK - Black   BLU - Blue   GRN - Green   LUMO - Lumo Lime   PNK - Bright Pink 

WT - Brilliant White   SLV - Silver Fleck   RBW - Rainbow  UV COLOURS in 30cm                                                                                           
Part # Qty Length 
OCTSKIRT8LUMO 

LUMO - BLK - BLU - PNK - RBW - SLV - WHT 
5 Pack 8cm Long 

OCTSKIRT10LUMO 

LUMO - BLK - BLU - GRN - PNK - RBW - SLV - WHT 
5 Pack 10cm Long 

OCTSKIRT12LUMO 

LUMO - BLK - BLU - GRN - PNK - RBW - SLV - WHT 
5 Pack 12cm Long 

OCTSKIRT15LUMO 

LUMO - BLK - BLU - PNK - RBW - SLV - WHT 
5 Pack 15cm Long  

OCTSKIRT18LUMO 

LUMO - BLK - BLU - GRN - PNK - RBW - SLV - WHT 
5 Pack 18cm Long 

OCTSKIRT30 PNK - WHT  2 Pack 30cm long 
OCTSKIRT30 LUMOUV - PNKUV - RBWUV - WHTUV  2 Pack 30cm Long 

 

SURF POPPERS & KIT  

Surf Poppers Supplied 2 per Pack   

Part # Description 

SURFPOPSMBLU     Surf Popper - Small - 1/0 Hook- Blue  

SURFPOPSMPNK     Surf Popper - Small - 1/0 Hook - Pink   

SURFPOPMEDBLU   Surf Popper - Medium - 6/0 Hook - Blue  

SURFPOPMEDPNK   Surf Popper - Medium - 6/0 Hook - Pink  

SURFPOPLGEBLU    Surf Popper - Large - 8/0 Hook - Blue  

SURFPOPLGEPNK    Surf Popper - Large - 8/0 Hook - Pink  

SURFPOPASST Surf Popper Kit Supplied in Sealed Plastic Bag 

Incudes 18 Pieces - 12 x Small, 3 x Medium 

3 x Large - Blue, Pink & Yellow 

 

 

LURE POUCHES     

Lure Pouches - Black with Blue Front  

Part # Description 

LP670 Lure Pouch - Length 70cm - Velcro 

LP6110 Lure Pouch - Length 110cm - Velcro 

LP6ST70 Lure Pouch with Adjustable Strap - Length 70cm  

LP6ST110   Lure Pouch with Adjustable Strap - Length 110cm  

RIGP32-1  Rigging / Lure Pouch - 32 x 32cm (12”)                           

Black with Full Velcro across the top 

Single Compartment  

STOREPOUCH Storage Pouch Only - 24 x 18cm with Zip 

 

 

Part # Colour   Part # Colour  

SHBL8BLUEB     Blue Bait  SHBL8SAURY     Saury 

SHBL8MACK  Mackerel  SHBL8SLVB  Silver Bait 

SHBL8PILCH    Pilchard    

RIGGING / LURE POUCH 

 

 

 

STOREPOUCH  

 

 

 

LURE POUCHES WITH STRAPS 

 

 

 

Yellow Available in Kit Asst Packet Only
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FLOATS  
Note: Light up & Colour Change Floats are Battery Operated - Supplied with Battery 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Part # Size Qty   

FLOATBKIT  Bobby Floats supplied in Container - 4 Assorted Sizes - Supplied in Container 16  

    

FLOATSSLU.96 Float - Self Standing - Battery Operated - Weighted .96 Grams             1  
FLOATSSLU5.62 Float - Self Standing - Battery Operated - Weighted 5.62 Grams         1  
FLBATTPIN Replacement CR425 3 Pin Battery for Floats Above - 2 Per Pack 2  
    
FLOATLUMULT3.75 Float - Electronic Foam Pencil - Weighted 3.75g - Choice of Red or Green Light 1  

FLOATLUMULT7.5 Float - Electronic Foam Pencil - Weighted 7.5g - Choice of Red or Green Light 1  

FLOATLUMULT11.25 Float - Electronic Foam Pencil - Weighted 11.25g - Choice of Red or Green Light 1  

    

FLOATBUBSM  Bubble Float - Clear with Centre Sleeve - Small 3.2 x 2cm - 1 Per Pack 1  

FLOATBUBMED Bubble Float - Clear with Centre Sleeve - Med 4.2 x 2.7cm - 1 Per Pack 1  

FLOATBUBLGE Bubble Float - Clear with Centre Sleeve - Large 6.2 x 3.9cm - 1 Per Pack 1  

    

FLOATSS1.52 Float - Self Standing - Weighted 1.52 Grams - 210mm Long 1  

FLOATSS3.42 Float - Self Standing - Weighted 3.42 Grams - 245mm Long 1  

FLOATSS6.30 Float - Self Standing - Weighted 6.30 Grams - 275mm Long 1  
    
FLOATPEN4G-GS Pencil Style Float 4g - Glow Stick Attachment - Includes 1 Float & 5 Glow Sticks 1  

FLOATPEN8G-GS Pencil Style Float 8g - Glow Stick Attachment - Includes 1 Float & 5 Glow Sticks 1  

    
FLOATFOAM10G-GS Foam Float 10g - Glow Stick Attachment - Incl 5 Glow Sticks 1  
FLOATFOAM20G-GS Foam Float 20g - Glow Stick Attachment - Incl 5 Glow Sticks 1  

FLOATSQ-GS Squid Float 50g - Foam Style with Glow Stick Attachment 

Includes 5 Replaceable Glow Sticks - Replacements Avail as Below 

1  

GLOWSTKSQFL-10 Replacement Glow Sticks for Squid Float Above - 10 Per Pack 10  

FLOATSQLGE-2 Squid Float - Foam Style - Large - 2 Per pack 2  

RODB2GS  Rod Bells- 2 Per Pack  - Supplied with 5 x Glow Sticks 2  

FLOATSS 

 

 

 

FLOATLUMULT 

 

 

 

FLOATSQLGE-2 

 

 

   FLOATSQ-GS 

 

 

FLOATFOAM 

 

 

 

FLOAT GLOW STICKS 

 

G 

FLOATBKIT 

 

 

 

FLOATPEN 

 

 

 

FLOATSSLU 

 

 

 

RODB2GS
  

 

 

 

BUBBLE FLOATS 

 

G 
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LUMO BEADS & RIGGING TUBE  
Note: Oval Soft Beads are available in Red, Green & Lime 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

REPLACEMENT PARTS ** AUSSIE MADE    
Part # Description  

INTERCHANGEABLE PARTS   

IN06 ** Interchangeable Round Gaff Head Only - Stainless Steel - 6 x 75mm  

IN06D **  Interchangeable Diamond Gaff Head Only - Stainless Steel - 6 x 75mm  

IN08 ** Interchangeable Round Gaff Head Only - Stainless Steel - 8 x 85mm  

IN08D **  Interchangeable Diamond Gaff Head Only - Stainless Steel - 8 x 100mm  

IN10 ** Interchangeable Round Gaff Head Only - Stainless Steel - 10 x 125mm  

IN10D **  Interchangeable Diamond Gaff Head Only - Stainless Steel - 10 x 125mm  

INDEHOOK ** Interchangeable Push/Pull Dehooker Only - Stainless Steel  

INBOATHOOK ** Interchangeable Round Boat Hook - Stainless Steel - No Point Rounded End - 8 x 85mm   

SQGAFFADAPTLGE  Interchangeable Squid Gaff Adaptor  

LRHDPT **   Lure Retriever Head Only - Pig Tail Style  

TAGPOLE PARTS   

INFLEXTN ** Tuna Style Flex Tag Applicator - Stainless Steel  

INFLEXBF50 ** Billfish Style Flex Tag Applicator - 50mm Long - Stainless Steel  

INFLEXBF70 ** Billfish Style Flex Tag Applicator - 70mm Long - Stainless Steel  

INFLEXSH ** Shark Style Flex Tag Applicator - Stainless Steel  

INFLEXTA3  Titanium Tag Applicators - Shark, Billfish & Tuna - Available 3 Piece Set Only  

INFLEXCN Tagpole Cap Nut - Top - Black Knurled Nylon Stopper  

INFLEXBCAP Tagpole Butt Cap - Bottom - Black Anodized  

TPADAPTFG  Tagpole Adaptor for Fibreglass / Carbon Fibre - Male Thread with Female Adaptor  

TPADAPTALM  Tagpole Adaptor for Aluminium - Male Thread with Male Adaptor  

Part # Size Qty Per Pack  

LSBR4X6 or LSBG4X6     Oval Soft - 4 x 6mm - Choice of Red or Green 100  

LSBR5X8 or LSBG5X8     Oval Soft - 5 x 8mm - Choice of Red or Green 150  

LSBR7X10 or LSBG7X10  Oval Soft - 7 x 10mm - Choice of Red or Green 100  

LSBR8X12 or LSBG8X12  Oval Soft - 8 x 12mm - Choice of Red or Green 50  
LSBG10X15LH   Oval Soft -10 x 15mm Large Hole - Green - Great for Leader 50  
LSBKITMINI Oval Soft - Asst Sizes - Red & Green - Plastic Storage Case 300  
LSBKITLGE Oval Soft - Asst Sizes - Red & Green - Plastic Storage Case  900  
LLS6     Lumo Lime Soft - 6mm Round 100  

LLS7     Lumo Lime Soft - 7mm Round 100  

LLS8     Lumo Lime Soft - 8mm Round 50  

LLS10   Lumo Lime Soft - 10mm Round 50  

RIGTRED - .5, 1 or 1.5mm  Lumo Rigging Tube - 1m - Soft Red - Avail in .5, 1 & 1.5mm 1  

RIGTLUMOG1    Lumo Green Soft Rigging 1mm Hole - 1m  1  

RIGTLUMOG2   Lumo Green Soft Rigging 2mm Hole - 1m  1  
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 Part # Description  

FLYER & TAILROPE PARTS   

INDAPT ** Interchangeable Flyer/Tailrope Adaptor - 100mm Handle Length - Specify Head to Suit  

INFLY04 ** Round Flying Gaff Head Only - 10 x 100mm (4") Stainless Steel Head - Incl Rope No Wire  

INFLY05 ** Round Flying Gaff Head Only - 13 x 125mm (5") Stainless Steel Head - Includes Rope & Wire  

INFLY06 ** Round Flying Gaff Head - Only - 13 x 150mm (6") Stainless Steel Head - Includes Rope & Wire  

INFLY07 ** Round Flying Gaff Head Only - 16 x 175mm (7") Stainless Steel Head - Includes Rope & Wire  

INFLY08 ** Round Flying Gaff Head Only - 16 x 200mm (8") Stainless Steel Head - Includes Rope & Wire  

INFLY10RF ** Round Flying Gaff Head Only with Reinforced Bar - 16 x 250mm (10") Stainless Steel Head Includes Rope 

& Wire 

 

INCFLY04R Cast Round Flying Gaff Head Only - 4" Hi-Tensile Stainless-Steel Head - Includes Rope & Wire  

INCFLY06R Cast Round Flying Gaff Head Only - 6" Hi-Tensile Stainless-Steel Head - Includes Rope & Wire  

INCFLY08R Cast Round Flying Gaff Head Only - 8" Hi-Tensile Stainless-Steel Head - Includes Rope & Wire  

INCFLY06D Cast Diamond Flying Gaff Head Only - 6" Hi-Tensile Stainless-Steel Head - Incl Rope & Wire  

INCFLY08D Cast Diamond Flying Gaff Head Only - 8" Hi-Tensile Stainless-Steel Head - Incl Rope & Wire  

FLYROPE ** Flying Gaff - Spliced Rope - Stainless Steel Wire - Includes Shackle - Rope & Wire Only  

INFLYHANDLE4 ** Flyer Handle Only - 1.5m Aluminium Handle - 1 x EVA Grip - Suits 4” Flyer Head  

INFLYHANDLE5 ** Flyer Handle Only - 1.5m Aluminium Handle - 1 x EVA Grip - Suits 5” Flyer Head   

INFLYHANDLE6 ** Flyer Handle Only - 1.6m Aluminium Handle - 1 x EVA Grip - Suits 6” Flyer Head  

INFLYHANDLE30 ** Flyer Handle Only - Aluminium 1.6m - Suits 7”, 8” & 10” Flyers & 6mm Tailrope Heads  

INFLYHANDLE160 Flyer Handle Only - Fibreglass 1.6m - Suits Cast Flyers  

INFLYHANDLE180 Flyer Handle Only - Fibreglass 1.8m - Suits Cast Flyers  

ROPEJAM Rope Jammer for Flying Gaff Handles - Suits 30mm Diameter Handles  

INTAIL04 ** Interchangeable 4mm Tailrope - Tailrope & Rope Only  

INTAIL06 ** Interchangeable 6mm Tailrope - Tailrope & Rope Only  

SLIP TIP GAFF PARTS   

INHANDSTG2 ** Interchangeable Slip Tip Gaff Handle Only - 2m - 2 Piece with Lanyard  

STGSHAFT ** Slip Tip Gaff Shaft Only - 10mm x 300mm - Stainless Steel  

STGHEAD ** Slip Tip Gaff Head & Rope Only  
       

NET PARTS   

INNETS ** Interchangeable - Stand Heavy Duty Knotted Net - 1m Deep - 50 x 44cm Hoop Size - No Handle  

INNETL ** Interchangeable - Large Heavy Duty Knotted Net - 1m Deep - 54 x 54cm Hoop Size - No Handle  

INNETKL ** Interchangeable - Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty - 60 x 55cm Hoop Size - No Handle  

INNETXKL ** Interchangeable - Extra Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty - Extra Deep - 60 x 55cm Hoop Size - No Handle  

INNETRS ** Interchangeable - Standard Rubber - 50cm Deep - 50 x 44cm Hoop Size - No Handle  

INNETXRL ** Interchangeable - X/Large H/Duty Rubber - 50cm Deep - 60 x 55cm Hoop Size - No Handle  

INNETEVL ** Interchangeable - X/Large H/Duty Enviro Style Small Holes – Approx 70cm Deep - 60 x 55cm Hoop - No Handle  

LBASENETSTD Land Based Net Standard - Rubber Offset Head Only - No Handle - Great for Squid  

LBASENETLGE Land Based Net Large - Rubber Offset Head Only - No Handle - Great for Squid & Estuary  

INHAND100 ** Interchangeable Handle Only - 95cm Handle Length  

INHAND120 ** Interchangeable Handle Only - 120cm Handle Length  

INHAND150 ** Interchangeable Handle Only - 150cm Handle Length  

INREPNETS Replacement Net Only - Standard Heavy Duty Knotted - 1m Deep  

INREPNETL Replacement Net Only - Large Heavy Duty Knotted - 1m Deep  

INREPNETKL Replacement Net Only - Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty   

INREPNETXKL Replacement Net Only - Extra Large Coated Braid Heavy Duty - Extra Deep  

INREPNETRS Replacement Net Only - Standard Rubber - 50cm Deep  

INREPNETXRL Replacement Net - Extra-Large Heavy-Duty Rubber - 50cm Deep  

INREPNETEVL Replacement Net - Extra-Large Heavy-Duty Enviro Style Small Holes - Approx 70cm Deep  

INTELHAND120 ** Telescopic Handle Only - .8m to 1.2m - 1 x Eva Grip - Medium Duty  

INTELHAND240 ** Telescopic Handle Only - 1.4m to 2.4m - 1 x Eva Grip - Medium Duty  

INTELHAND360 ** Telescopic Handle Only - 2m to 3.6m - 1 x Eva Grip - Medium Duty  

INTELHAND360-LD 

** 

Telescopic Light Duty Handle Only - 2m to 3.6m - To Suit Squid Gaff, Land Base Net & Camera Adaptor   
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Website - www.hookem.com.au 
Facebook - www.facebook.com/hookemfishingaustralia 

Instagram - www.instagram.com/hookemfishingaustralia 
YouTube - www.youtube.com/@hookemaustralia 

Tiktok - www.tiktok.com/@hookem.fishing.au 
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